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- 0603
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0801
0802
080z
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8 F MVMOTES

MACOUPIN COUNTY,
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
1994

MARCH 15,

Regqistered Voters - TOTAL

Rallots

Fercent
Rallots
Fercent

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE
mMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOIN
SHAWS FOIN
MILWOOLD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD 1
GIRARLD 2
VIRDEM 1
2
)

HOR -

(4]

VIRDEN
VIRIEN
VIRIEN 4

LORCHESTER 1

o U & W)

T
-

NORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE

1
2
3
4
S

&

BERUSHY HMOUND
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILL

E

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILL

E

SOUTH OTTER

MORTH OTTE

R

BUNKER HILL

BUNMKER HIL
RUMKER HIL
HILYARI

L
L

L0 T ST S

W e

Cast - TOTAL
of Registered Voters
Cast - RLANK
of Registered Voters

CAST

ILLIMOIS

609
811
949
819
s88
. 276
425
268
243
509
408
. 194
757
715
194
564
184
. 364
189
117
124
494
1,044
. 520
1,004
S9%
619
447
687
« EET
512
279

—~y
232

837
568
. 507
1,093
690
852
265
943
. 824
317
s58
733
284
919
. 518

2avanand
252 41.%=8
812 8.47
S25 SE.E2
419 5S51.146
265 45.07
26..25.53
29 20.3%

142 28.846
?0 26.24
34 26.3

127 21.13
44, .22.68

328  44.6%

197 27.55
57 29.38

2469 47.70
70 28.04
20..22.97
b6 24.92
39 3Iz.z=
S0 40.32

134 27.13

254 24.z2%

107..20.58
171 17.0%3

136 22.93

118 19.06
ga 21.25

218 321.7%3

192..34.47

138 26.95

114 490.86
S8 25.00

251 29.99

223 39.26

136..26.82

321 29.37

212 30.72

260 T0.48
77 29.06

226 23.97

215..26.09
81 25.55

151 27.06

189 25.78
82 21.85

252 27.42

114..22.01



1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
220%
2701
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALPMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BERIGHTOM 2
ERIGHTON 2
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAHN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

e

e R R S i R

F

VOTES

c

A

310
200
454
147
210

&79

413
1,249
572
158
. 169
259
272
182
114
145

. 272

22,868
32,868
22,868
6,144
32,868
22,868
4,863
4,863

B e
103 3%.23
66 32.00

96 21.15

33 22.45
105 33.87

. 100..27.84
98 14.43

45 10.90
154 12.33
168 29.37
44 27.85

. A45..26.63
76 29.34

75 27.57

57 31.32

31 27.19

47 32.41

. 101..37.13
0 0.00
9,711 29.55
9,711 29.55
9,711 29.55
2,485 40.43
9,711..29.55
9,711 29.55

1,656 34.05
1,656 34.05

-
a

l
1}

S
C U R R R

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
«e»0.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
»=a0.00
0.29
0.87
0.00
0.00
0.469
«ne0.00
0.00

OCOrHOOFRRLROODOCOOORLROOOOCO M

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.1l3
«a=0.10
0.10
0.08
0.08

O) (G

HbhRNMNODMRMNR

0 0)

kI
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0101

0102

0103
0104
0105
0201

202
Q0202
0204
Q205
02046
Q0301
0302
Q30%
Qz04
03205
0401
0501
0601
0602
04602
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
0901
0202
1001
1002
1002
1004
100%
1006

1101

1201
1202
1202
1204
1208
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

E

r)—

Ballots
Eallots
Ballots
Ballots
Ballots

O 0mN>®

1

STAUNMNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUMTON =
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON &
MT. OLIVE
Y. GLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARI
GIRARI
VIRDOEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRRUSHY mMOUNID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARD

[0 S T o I

H@n-

N

HhDORNHFRH

O~ (s Py =
s ST I STV 5
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MENT
1 15-Mar-1994

0F

Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast
Cast

V8 T BB

CAST

MACOUFPIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS

GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 1994

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

MONFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

é

146
215
207
256

159

8 e
122
e
111
110

325
183
=2

260
45

44
15
20

100

171

@2
65
80
o4
175
« 182 .
122
105
43

2322

191

228
171
202

50
189

« 185 .,

=2
87
160

48
206

=8

=4

8
80
=

160
118
78

K4
146
215
302
256
159

78 .
115
106

79
111
110

E -
I2S
183

a2

260
41
88 .
44

30
100
i71

76 .

g2

65

80

-
-t

173
82 .
iz2
105
43
a2
191
&0 .
228
171
202
60
189
185 .

~
A

1560
48
206

9z .

10
246
s4
43
2

18
14

11

~yy
]

17
18
13
14

ad

18

=T
S

22

20
20
24
83
h
79
"%
38
: 1
43
10

15
19
a2
76
93
41
=8
17
37
=0
2

&4

2
o4
44

21
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STATEMENT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994
1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MNORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2103 RRIGHTONM =

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIPMAN 2

2208 SHIFMAN =

2501 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 BARR 1

- 2502 RARR 2
- 2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FENERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONMFARTISAN
GREEMN
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

7
38
42
Sé
15

&5

31
15
44
26

47
22
b
17
20

. =g

2,118

2,118

2,118
403
2,118
2,118
418
418

524
S24
S24
oS24
524

24
189
189

Fag3e

10
=8
S6
15
65
21

2
44
36

47

22
33
i7
20

T

o)

2,087
2,087
2,087
291
2,087
2,087
287
387
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S TATEMEWMNT 0O F VOTES CaS8S'T Fage
22247221 15-Mar—-1994 )
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
11 Eallots Cast - BLUE
12 Ballots Cast — ORAMGE
12 Rallots Cast — WHITE
LOEM - GOVERMOR
14 JAMES ELROY GIERACH
1 [ ODAWN CLARK NETSCH
¥% CONMTINUED ONM MEXT FAGE %%
11 2 1z p £ - PR, (]
0101 STAUNTON 1 = 80 10 62
0102 STAUNTON 2 = = 59 15 @2
0103 STAUMTON = 5 4 140 14 143
0104 STAUNMTONM 4 2 = 118 10 137
0105 STAUMTON . = 78 10 8%
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - 1aasuasdB
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 = . . o) &6
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 16 s 3 42
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 - 7 . 4 a9
0205 MT. OLIVE S - 3 - <7 48
0206 MT. OLIVE & - . = 2 56
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - 0 ] & TSRS U
0202 CAHOKIA 2 o N o & 178
0508 CAHOKIA & - - u é 89
0204 CAHOKIA 4 . . . 1 22
05 CAHOKIA S - . - G 155
0401 HONEY FOINT B 7 - 0 22
0501 SHAWS FOIMT - 0 0 B vwin 7
04601 NILWOOD 1 » - o = 29
04602 MILWOOLD 2 & £ » 0 8
04602 MILWOOD = . . o 4] 3
0701 GIRARID 1 . - - i 75
0702 GIRARD 2 - . = 2 115
0801 VIRDEN 1 = O wn 48
0802 VIRIDEN 2 - =) = 0 54
0802 VIRIEN 2 5 = a 2 43
0804 VIRDEN 4 . = = 0 59
0201 LOORCHESTER 1 : 24 5 17 2 14
0902 LNORCHESTER 2 4 0 0 < 99
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . 7. RO [ o k.
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . = - 2 63
1002 GILLESFIE = & - » 4 Sl
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - = a 2 25
1005 GILLESFIE S . . - é 151
1006 GILLESFIE & - " - é 84
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMID . g Y. L
1201 CARLINMVILLE 1 " . - 2 143
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 = - . 4 21
1203 CARLINVILLE = . - . 7 110
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 - " " i Z0
1205 CARLIMVILLE & . - - 8 87
12046 CARLINVILLE & . 4.caaa?0
1301 SOUTH OTTER - - = = 5 27
1401 MORTH OTTER - 0 0 0] 2
1501 EBUNKER HILL 1 o - = a 55
1502 RUNMKER HILL 2 » “ i 0 14
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147221 15-

MW

2

1503 RUMKER HILL =
1601 HILYARD

1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALHYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FPALMYRA 2
2101 RBRRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2208 SHIFMAM &

2201 CHESTERFIELILD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELDN 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNDI
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FENERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAM
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

" BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

(»

]

70
70
70
=
70
70
70
70

s1
=1
21
12
=1
=1
21

=1

iz

524
524
52

524
524
524
189
189

eI I

Fage

14.....15
-] 73
2 =4
= =1
2 14
0 24
Oucunaaall
1 26
2 a°e
2 g
a 16
4 o
7anasadb
= 146
2 11
0 17
4 i8
2 1z
L —
0 1=
H &
4 T, 641
24 T,641
S4..3,641
72 767
284 3,641
224 w,641
Sé6 S8
Hé 538




T OF VOTES®S
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAST

Fage

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

%% CONTIMUEDR FROM FREVIOUS FAGE X%
LEM - GOVERMOR

0101
0102
010%
0104
0105
0201
0202
020%
0204
0205
0206
0301
0202
0Z0%
0304
0205
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
. 1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
120%
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502

T R T N P e ™

16
i7
i8
19
29

STAUNTON
STAUNTOMN
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM

STAUMTON

MT .
MT.
MT.
MT.
mT.
mMT.

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

ROLAMD W. EURRIS
RICHARD PHELAN
SHEILA A. JOMES
Overvotes
Undervotes

LA [ S SN I

(R R T S

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S

HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

NILWOODN =

GIRARI
GIRARI
VIRLEN
VIRLEN
VIRDEMN
VIRDEN
LDORCHESTER 1
LORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

S0UTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

EUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

E R

B O R R e

O b 0y =

Ol BN

[

1994

--.-116..---17----!18113--1?.I-l820

-

24
Sh
&8
&1
=22
i%5.
146
=0
10
15
24
.
61
45
17
42

1

&4
20.
=1
43
=4
20

18 4 0 18

21 8 0 14

44 ] 0 27

26 @ 1 18

18 S 0 £3

D S TS, S e
14 1 0 12

20 6 0 14

19 1 0 &

15 & 0 5

22 1 0 5
FIRRNER DR e A
51 7 0 22

25 & 0 15

- 2 0 3

26 6 ) 22

6 1 0 4

s isdB e ren e rsnlitscind
7 1 0 1

& 0 0 0

6 2 0 0

8 1 0 4

19 ] 0 6
SrsaulsieriatesviaseDie mamelh
i = 0 4

5 0 0 2

7 0 0 1

8 2 0 8

25 7 0 12
P~ RN N0 SRR IS
13 5 < S

15 1 1 1%

8 1 0 2

27 4 1 8

26 2 0 o

R T e e A o
22 5 0 5

16 2 0 10

11 2 2 16

10 0 0 9

17 5 1 15
SRRy Sl loweselS
g 1 0 6

11 0 0 )

40 2 0 10

17 2 0 2



y

STATEMERNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1308 BUNKER HILL 3
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 ERIRD

19201 SOUTH FPALNMYRA
1902 SOUTH PALHMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA

B B

2002 MORTH FALMYRA

2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
2203
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRRIGHTON =
SHIFMANM 1
SHIFHMAN 2
SHIPMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
MOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

- RBLUE

ORANGE

F

7 o S S

CAST

---..16-.ll-1?--.nn18--..-19-.-nv2

Fage

)

69 42 s 2 9

29 17 2 1 g

17 7 5 0 2

] 2 1 0 0

9 5 1 ) 1
WORIEI SRR, S . SRS, SR w2
7 1 1 0 1

10 5 ) 0 5

14 11 ] 0 1

6 4 0 0 1

28 18 2 0 8
..... = TR S - (SRR , SY-PS
6 9 1 0 0

9 10 2 ) 1

9 2 0 0 1

12 11 1 0 7

& 1 0 0 2
...... SR RO IR e
10 1 0 0 3

11 9 0 ) &
1,596 949 167 18 464
1,596 949 167 18 464
sl MPh L TR o 165 v M B oA
245 202 45 1 126
1,596 949 167 18 464
1,596 949 167 18 464
211 149 28 0 . 87
211 149 28 ) 87



MT OF WVOTES CAST Page 9

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LEM - LIEUTEMANT GOVERNOR

Z3 SHEILA SMITH
FEMMY SEVERNS
ANTHONY F. HARFPER

FIFRI MR
LA N R T o8

Overvotes

Undervotes
-y AORRSRRER - - TSRS - SITNORE .. PRI,
0101 STAUNTON 1 45 54 37 0 =0
0102 STAUNTOM 2 71 65 k] (o] 44
0102 STAUNTON = 80 119 50 0 =8
0104 STAUMTON 4 71 99 =4 0 52
0105 STAUNTON S 44 64 2% 1 25
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 v 3P e Bl e P e sk e v 1P
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 20 S2 15 o 17
0202 MT. OLIVE & a2 44 22 0 24
204 MT. OLIVE 4 19 a5 11 0 14
0205 MT. OLIVE & a1 52 14 0 14
0206 MT. OLIVE & =4 52 12 0 12
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - ). - ARUIRRES. - Do~ I ; NARPRE. .
0202 CAHOKIA 2 69 160 44 2 S0
0302 CAHOKIA = 40 864 2 0 as
0204 CAHOKIA 4 12 19 3 0 18
0305 CAHOKIA S - S5 121 25 0 59
0401 HONEY FOINT 15 11 9 0 10
0501 SHAWS FOINT SR ORISR SN RN SR 16
- 0601 NILWOOD 1 ; 8 28 3 0 5
0602 MILWOOD 2 = 9 & 0 0
0603 NILWOOD = 3 17 7 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 17 70 7 0 )
0702 GIRARD 2 22 118 11 0 20
0801 VIRDEN 1 SN s G R e |
0802 VIRDEM 2 10 6% 9 0 10
0803 VIRDEN = 13 40 4 i 7
0804 VIRLEN 4 12 6 1 0 11
0901 NORCHESTER 1 11 16 11 0 16
0902 DORCHESTER 2 55 67 20 0 33
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e AlissenBPusniaRliisneeDsnai ey
1002 GILLESFIE 2 48 =3 10 1 20
100% GILLESFIE % 25 =4 14 0 30
1004 GILLESFIE 4 12 20 = 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE S 3 11% 26 1 41
1006 GILLESFIE & S1 80 25 0 a5
1101 RRUSHY MOUND . A8 civiPBiisnnn? wv e s Qe L0
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 45 126 28 1 28
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 43 72 18 0 a8
1202 CARLINVILLE = 47 100 oo 0 e
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 26 ] 0 14
1205 CARLINVILLE & 40 94 21 0 a4
1206 CARLINVILLE & I - RN - 7 SRS, -, RN ; R - .
1301 SOUTH OTTER 4 24 4 0 10
1401 MORTH OTTER 7 &8 g 0 ©
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 @ 63 a2 0 27
1502 EUMKER HILL 2 11 19 11 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL =3 52 87 24 2 29




L 5

S TATENENT 0F
22:47:21 1S5-Mar-19%94
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 ERIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRRIGHTOMN 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

2102 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAMN 2

2202 SHIFHMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT
TOTAL

DEMODCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

EBLUE

ORANGE

vaT/ES

c

A

ST Fage
2] i eneeP2rncanlBannaaldensaa2D
25 a5 15 1 17
17 8 8 0 2
g 13 1 0 1
= 21 & 0 o
8 o 2 0 S
. Biewee2BuunnanlonnnneOuannaa
10 24 2 0 14
12 a9 ? 0 7
8 ? = 1 7
23 4% 24 0 20
43 42 20 1 26
= 1Z2.c0.014000.0.0 Seveveslonanand
2 13 7 ¢] 4
8 15 4 0 2
10 17 iz o iz
5 146 1 0 2
= B 2 0 1
. bosuwallocsecaBocnnwnOennnes 7
19 as é 0 10
1,689 2,267 889 iz 1,211
1,689 2,287 889 12 1,211
1,689 32,2867 889 12 1,211
e 424, 00061000 i2lbicuncalens 298
1,689 2,267 889 1z 1,211
1,689 2,267 889 1z 1,211
260 455 140 1 19z
260 455 140 1 193

10
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T 0 F

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

VUOTES CAST

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

IEM - ATTORNEY GEMERAL

0101
" 0102

010z
0104
0105
Q201
Q202
0203
0204
Q205
0206
0201

202
0z0=
0304
005
0401
0501
0601
0602
0403
0701
Q702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1004

1101

: _ I

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150%
1601

26
27
28

29

STAUMTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

MT.
MT .
MT.

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

MARTIN J. OBERHMAM
ALEERT F. HOFELDI
Overvotes
Undervotes

[ S N 5 I

1 A T o B

CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDERN
VIRDEN
VIRIDEN
IORCHESTER 1

NECLI S I S

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFPIE
ERUSHY FMOUMID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
EUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARI

oMb p) -

O bt N e

o) B e

26ucess27cisnalBuucanl?

41 73 0 a2
75 104 0 26
91 174 o 45
74 132 0 49
64 75 0 20
P eiie e B e s
22 &7 0 16
41 &7 0 24
23 45 0 11
=4 61 o 16
b s7 1 16
P e S e P
73 193 0 59
45 112 0 25
9 ag 0 10
62 151 0 47
18 21 0 6
O i RS v i Y o X
14 25 0 3
5 9 0 1
12 15 0 3
2 62 0 11
21 121 0 19
- DTN .. TSN, . (NN [
24 s7 0 11
18 as 0 14
2 52 0 &
13 24 0 17
48 98 0 -
BF s it tbisnes o Osusinsl?
6 77 1 18
as 43 0 2
10 21 0 2
S6 141 0 &5
S4 100 0 27
5~ ST - ., R, -
S5 144 0 29
4% 100 0 28
62 101 0 &9
14 -5 0 13
62 100 0 27
Be vk e T s o iairnrwse 20D
o 33 0o 10
22 54 0 11
51 8s o 24
14 20 0 4
65 110 o 21

o R e S



-

STATERENT OF VODTES CAST
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

I8y ene Bl iwen s BBewvss 29
1701 FOLK 15 45 0 S
1801 RIRD 12 11 =G 1
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 8 20 0 .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 4 10 0 4
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 12 21 0 4
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 PR L O—
£101 EBRIGHTON 1 13 44 0 8
2102 BRIGHTON 2 & 21 0 6
21053 HRIGHTON 3 22 76 0 12
2201 SHIFMAN 1 a2 72 0 28
2202 SHIFMAN 2 7 2 0 3
2205 SHIFMAN & i 35 sesndevseee P
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 = 22 0 2
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 21 19 0 1s
2401 WESTERN MOUND 8 13 0o 3
2501 RARR 1 L 3 9 0 2
2502 BARR 2 12 ? 0 6
2601 SCOTTVILLE o BB e MR i e was et
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT . . . .
TOTAL 1,973 3,972 5 1,119
DEMOCRATIC 1,973 &,972 S 1,119
REPUELICAMN 1,975 2,972 5 1,119
NOMFART ISAN 481 810 0 267
GREEM 1,9730e8,972 ceceniaal 119
YELLOW 1,973 2,972 S 1,119
BLUE 203 571 0 175
ORANGE 203 571 0 175



S TATEHMEHNT OF VOTES CAST Fage
22147221 15-Mar—-1994
MACOUFPIN COUMTY, ILLIMNOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
DEM — SECRETARY QOF STATE
20 FAT QUINM
bt | ODENNY JACORS )
22 ROSE-MARIE LOVE
e Overvotes
4 Undervotes
S0 wsas o Bl aniwa BP0 wawe e eiemSg
0101 STAUNTON 1 91 16 11 4] 28
0102 STAUNTON 2 112 =8 22 b 42
0102 STAUNTON =2 1732 S2 28 o] Si4
0104 STAUNTON 4 156 32 19 Q 49
0103 STAUNTON & 87 23 26 o] 23
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 “ - SRRSUS I . [INOPSINICIRL, (i [AMPRIETIST., ST [
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 73 20 2 0 i9
0Z0% MT. OLIVE & 78 17 12 Lo} is
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 44 T2 i0 i iz
20% MT. OLIVE S bé 22 10 0 1z
02046 MT. OLIVE & &9 14 10 1 14
03201 CAHOKIA 1 . 2 [~ N, - (SRR . (NSIRPRPL » [ S—— .. |
0202 CAHOKIA 2 214 41 24 [¢] 44
0302 CAHOKIA = 124 24 10 0 25
0204 CAHOKIA 4 a2 8 S o] 7
0305 CAHOKIA 5 1746 23 20 0 41
0401 HONMEY FOINT 22 10 4 0 Q
0501 SHAWS FOINT - h WP S i Ry G S Py L
- 04601 MILWOOD 1 25 4 = Q 2
0602 MNILWOOD 2 12 1 2 0 0
0603 MILWOOLD = i8 & 2 O 5
0701 GIRARD 1 74 9 & 0 o
0702 GIRARD 2 1=1 14 g 1 15
0801 VIRIEN 1 . 13 LR S Yo Wi ey WP Gy o FSR et e
0802 VIRIEN 2 Ve 5 7 & 0 8
080% VIRIEN 2= 48 7 ] O S
0804 VIRIIEN 4 &5 2 = 1 9
09201 DORCHESTER 1 28 i1 4 0 11
0902 DORCHESTER 2 ) 114 26 17 O 18
1001 GILLESFIE 1 & N2 s BB e s Rewiwaee Qi vaeie Xd
1002 GILLESFIE 2 93 i4 a8 Q i7
1002 GILLESFIE = g & 4 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 22 4 S O 7
1005 GILLESFIE & 161 235 21 0 27
1006 GILLESFIE & 131 28 10 o] 24
1101 RRUSHY MOUND - 7 - 1 . TR OIPITL  [WUSRR . ., (PRSI . |
1201 CARLIMNVILLE 1 160 27 is 1 25
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 107 21 (= ; 16) a7
1202 CARLINVILLE =3 136 21 20 0 25
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 &z 1= & 0 12
1205 CARLINVILLE S 126 23 17 1 27
1206 CARLINVILLE & P 1 7 N, TR . | - SO, . (S
1201 SOUTH OTTER ' a3 7 a 0 =
1401 MORTH OTTER &0 8 = 1 13
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 0 o 12 1 28
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 28 8 S 0 7
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 119 37 20 0 20




L

L 3

L 2

TEMEMNT 0
=21 1S5-Mar-1994
14601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 HIRD

19201 SOUTH PALMYRA
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2002 NORTH PALMYRA
2101 ERIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
210% RRIGHTOMN =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
28202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
92999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

N R e

TOTAL
LDEFMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

ST Fage
b1 ¢ [UVEPRES < § ER R T e IR T
44 14 14 1 18
27 15 8 0 S
20 0 @ 0 1
31 . 4 I 0 2
11 2 1 0 4
e B0ureescbianvaelecennalanuaa®
41 = S o 10
oz 20 6 1 7
15 S 1 0 9
62 26 11 0 11
77 15 14 0 26
v 2levseseflovvensBoserseQcanaaad
22 8 1 o 4
£2 @ 2 0 2
z0 8 S o 10
16 b & 0 2
131 1 1 0o 1
T £ - T - L PR
oz 2 2 0o 12
4,547 &7 72 iz 1,001
4,547 P87 S72 iz 1,001
4,547 a7 72 12 1,001
e P29 neal2270encld4deinncalanea206
4,547 a7 S72 iz 1,001
4,547 a7 S72 iz 1,001
657 144 86 2 160
657 144 86 2 1160

14



L

N

T OF VOTES C€CAST Fage
3
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

GEMNERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
 MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COMFTROLLER

=5 EIWARD J. SCHUMAMN
36 MARK F. RENDER

a7 EARLEAN COLLINS

38 MARY LOU KEARNS

3 Overvotes

®x COMTIMUEL' ON MEXT FPAGE %%

BB ennseTBuonseB7ecanadBiuneas B89

' 0101 STAUNTONMN 1 45 18 7 a8 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 55 25 20 43 0
010% STAUNTON = 79 47 14 94 0
0104 STAUNTOM 4 74 &2 21 61 0
0105 STAUNTON & a2 29 11 =3 0
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . ABisissabisan s Damsee - PR, |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 a1 15 % 24 1
020% MT. OLIVE = a5 14 4 42 0
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 21 9 2 29 0
0205 MT. OLIVE S 29 18 8 =8 0
0206 MT. OLIVE & 32 10 : &9 0
0301 CAHOKIA 1 E Boo o cmehe i i Denen dwilee s and
0202 CAHOKIA 2 70 21 34 115 0
030% CAHOKIA = 54 17 23 51 0
0204 CAHOKIA 4 17 2 3 15 0
0205 CAHOKIA S 55 26 26 88 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 7 i = 22 0
0501 SHAWS FOINT v PlasssalDisvenslimees e ssnud
0601 NILWOOD 1 8 6 = 19 0
04607 NILWOOD 2 3 4 1 7 0
0602 NILWOOD = s 4 <} 14 0
0701 GIRARD 1 22 10 23 0 0
0702 GIRARD 2 30 17 14 81 0
0801 VIRDEN 1 o Ylhe cenaBeniewiis VRN | R
0802 VIRDEN 2 17 8 11 44 0
0802 VIRDEN = 11 7 6 27 i
0804 VIRLDEN 4 15 = 11 as 0
0901 DORCHESTER 1 15 % 2 12 0
0902 DORCHESTER 2 a9 19 15 63 0
1001 GILLESFIE 1 RS RSN . - SRS . R, |
1002 GILLESFIE 2 o 20 14 4 0
1002 GILLESFIE 2 28 ? 12 24 0
1004 GILLESFIE 4 6 & 10 1% 0
1005 GILLESFIE S S1 25 25 74 0
1006 GILLESFIE & 45 22 24 51 0
1101 RRUSHY MOUND i AW s gl o e L
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 50 24 a1 76 0
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 20 22 13 51 0
1208 CARLINVILLE = =1 19 17 70 1
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 19 7 7 13 0
1205 CARLINVILLE S 44 14 19 69 1
1206 CARLINVILLE & i TR L R | S | - e M8 a0
1301 SOUTH OTTER B 11 2 7 18 0
1401 MORTH OTTER ) ) 20 & 7 1= 0
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 49 a2 7 49 0
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 : 17 = 5 14 i



P id

rM)

-
2:4
1502
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102

2103

2201
2202
220z
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
PPP9

TOTAL

A
7s

E NE N 2] 0
15-Mar-19294

r o~

1

RUMKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALHMYRA 2
BERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELL 2
WESTERN MOUMD
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

Fage

K1 R < - T R - P 4
o0 24 1% 71 0
24 11 & 21 2
1z 12 4 27 0
4 2 1 14 0
7 1 ] 21 0
b < R ¢ P - L ¢
8 z 2 17 0
8 4 2 az 1
16 1z 2 25 0
é S 2 6 0
a8 10 @ 36 0
42 ecnalBenncecbuannnn Bhenauaal
11 1 4 13 0
R = 2 10 1
9 4 4 7 0
12 ? 6 14 0
7 2 = 6 1
L2isansas licascalaceeaaBanuanal
8 1 2 8 0
13 4 & as 3
1,757 821 626 2,332 15
i1,7a7 821 626 2,322 15

1,73?.-.'821....&26.-2,::32'.--115

402 201 103 481 1
1,727 821 626 2,332 1S
1,737 821 626 2,382 15

250 128 63 a7s 1

250 128 &2 373 1



S TATEMEWMNT 0OF VOTES CasT Fage 17
20147221 1S-Mar-1994
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
¥¥x CONTINUEDN FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ¥
ODEM - COMFTROLLER
40 Undervotes
DEM - TREASURER
41 MNANCY DREW SHEEHAM
42 THOMAS J. REAULETTE
4z Overvotes
&4 Undervotes
aese=40 A vaii e Bin smadBe s 44
0101 STAUNTON 1 a7 24 21 0O 21
0102 STAUNMTON 2 52 124 41 0 50
010% STAUNTON = 73 179 S7 0 71
0104 STAUNMTOMN 4 468 160 =22 0 64
0105 STAUNTOMN S =4 103 24 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE L sesna= 25 AP icezvinie Y TR NCIIO (PRI .~
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 25 7= 19 O 23
020= MT. OLIVE = 27 76 i8 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 17 51 8 0 20
0205 MT. OLIVE S i8 79 17 0 15
0206 MT. OLIVE é i7 83 10 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 g e ] . NI RSEG ; TR,
Q%02 CAHOKIA 2 Z5 206 48 0 71
Q20% CAHOKIA = =8 124 231 1 o7
0204 CAHOKIA 4 15 28 7 0 17
0Z05 CAHOKIA S &5 167 29 ; 3 &%
0401 HOWNEY FOINT 10 24 9 0 10
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT PNPCRESG, |4 . TRt 1, NCPEPBREI. | (St & 4
0601 NILWOOL 1 8 a5 2 0 7
0602 MILWOOL 2 0 1z ] 0 0
0602 NILWOOLD = 4 21 & 4] 4
0701 GIRARD 1 14 78 9 0 1z
0702 GIRARD 2 29 112 27 O =1
0801 VIRIDEN 1 e D . = [T 7. SR [N ¢
0802 VIRLDEMN 2 2 &4 14 0 14
0803 VIRIEN = iz 41 10 O 14
0804 VIRIDIEN 4 i8 BT = i 19
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 14 on 15 0 14
0202 NORCHESTER 2 z9 119 2= 0 33
1001 ‘GILLESPTE 1. @ s a1 IRl sqieallaananndeniesSs
1002 GILLESFIE 2 a1 88 i8 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE = a5 54 17 0 =4
1004 GILLESFIE 4 8 o7 7 0O 9
1005 GILLESFIE & a5 155 asa 0 44
1006 GILLESFIE & 47 117 27 1 44
i;gi gggﬁ?;u235251 ansuelild 38.....10......1..-..}1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 ] 4ol ok . .
=V o4 102 23 0 44
1203 CARLINVILLE = 4.4 142 17 0 43
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 i4 a7 10 0 1=
120% CARLIMVILLE S =8 124 a3 i
1206 CARLINVILLE & - - .
ppRS—— ¢ 13w mas 28w uin v Qi dO
1301 SOUTH OTTER 14 34 7 ¢ 11
1:01 NMORTH OTTER. is6 &8 @ 0 2
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 o5 104 1) 0 24



1502
150z
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
23801
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
?999

TOTAL

RUNKER HILL 2
EUMKER HILL =2
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FaLMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

EBARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISANM

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F VOTES CAST

I---u'qo

I..I-l?
=4

[
B OO RN RD OO O

1,528
..1,528
1,528
270
1,538
1,538
224
.nee234

Fage
T B R e S L}
28 11 0 9
129 54 0 i
&6 12 0 15
50 8 0 7
14 7 0 3
¢ 29ccaescBesssnaOusanaus
a 1 0 £
25 & 4] )
87 4 4] 20
52 8 0 7
17 z ] 11
e 68ieveslBunaasnansnal?
80 16 0 Hé
i9 8 0 8
22 7 0 é
25 2 & 0 2
28 iz 0 1z
e 17.icecesBannceacloncnnntd
9 2 0 =
16 3 ] 8
44 8 0 14
4,594 290 8 1,477
4,594,000 aPP0000enaBual 477
4,594 290 8 1,477
P61 245 0 a5z
4,594 290 8 1,477
4,594 290 8 1,477
654 1é% 0 282

- 654.-..163.--.IIOI.I.EE:E

18



L

-/

TEM - REFRESENTATIVE IM COMNGRESS
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
45 RICHARD J.
446 Overvotes

47 Undervotes

0101
0102
010
0104
0105
0201
QZ02
0203
0204
Q205
0206
0501
0302
0=0z
0=04
0205
0401
0501
04601
0602
0603%
0701
0702
0801
0802
080=
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1004
1101

201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

503
1601

STAUNTON
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTONM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOCD 1
MILWOOLD 2
MILWOOLD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLEN
UVIRLEN
VIRDEMN
VIRLEN
DORCHESTER 1
HORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RBUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BEUNMKER HILL
HILYARD

A A O

b

N b WD

Ry

O b 0y e

L1 A S L T o I

Wwh e

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

CAST

ILLINOQIS

45--...46IIIII47

118 0 28
190 0 25
26% 0 44
213 0 4%
1533 0 26
T IPIRICR, . T .
96 0 19
99 0 @
62 0 17
97 0 14
100 0o 10
18.nusnaboncsnsd
265 0 40
156 0 27
47 0 S
214 0 44
26 0 9
& ORI . TN, |
24 0 10
18 0 2
22 0 7
as 0 12
151 0 20
B wimin i Db nmin 3
79 0 13
58 0 7
70 0 10
a9 0 15
145 0 20
e | YA
110 0 22
81 0 24
a7 0 6
193 0 a9
152 0 a9
B8P sweiOinienct
195 0 a3
138 0 as
181 0 21
52 0 g
1465 0 24
1484 ceneeDunenal7
41 0 11
69 0 18
140 0 20
a7 0 11
167 0 a9

B8leconenOoranad2



o -

wr

l‘)m

T A
25473

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
220%
2201
2202
2401
2501
2502
24601
PP

TOTAL

4k M E N T o
21 15-Mar-1
FOLK

EIRD e
SOUTH PALFMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NMORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTONM 1
BERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIFRAN 2
SHIFMANM &
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC

REFUR

LICAN

MOMFPARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

F

VAOTES

CAST

P 1 TRV S V4

57 0 8

2% 0 1

a2 0 . g

16 0 2

24 0 3

- I , WP L

62 -~ 0 5

25 0 5
104 0 6
108 0 24
a2 0 c

o R, . |

28 0 1

44 0 9

21 0 3

12 0 2

21 0 &

7T TR, TR -

0 0 0
5,965 0 1,104
5,965 0 143098
5,965 0 1,104
1,203 0 255
5,965......0..1,104
5,965 0 1,104
878 0 171
878 ) 171

Fage

20



. J

ENT 0 F vVOTES CAST Fage
| 1

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM — STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMANM - FEMALE
TUENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

48 ELLEN SIMCLAIR

49 ROSE MARIE CHADWICK

S0 Overvotes

51 Undervotes
. (: O | SR o [ 51
-0101 STAUNTON 1 &3 =1 0 47
0102 STAUNTON 2 88 70 0 a7
0102 STAUNTON 2 139 80 0 88
0104 STAUNTOMN 4 117 71 0 68
0105 STAUNTON & 70 45 0 44
201 MT. OLIVE 1 : - 28 s =19t aneaeiee wold
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 =29 45 0 21
0202 MT. OLIVE = 40 45 O a7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 27 26 0 248
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 45 432 0 232
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 4% 42 0 23
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - Doeeini watae e ekl e e S
0302 CAHOKIA 2 1z1 101 1 ?2
0302 CAHOKIA = 20 42 0 R §
0204 CAHOKIA 4 2% 9 0 18
0205 CAHOKIA S 100 7o S ¢ 85
0401 HOMEY FOINT 20 10 0] 15
0501 SHAWS FOINT o B Paeve e e A e
0601 NILWOOLD 1 14 19 0 11
- 0602 NILWOOD 2 7 7 0 1
04603 MILWOOL 3 17 7 4 1 S
0701 GIRARID 1 56 27 0 17
0702 GIRARLD 2 81 4% 1 44
0801 VIRDEN 1 - BT wwwrin YT Puiwuain sBaiun ua it
0802 VIRLEN 2 48 21 0 23
080% VIRLEN = a2 14 0 19
0804 VIRDEN 4 41 14 0 25
0901 LORCHESTER 1 23 14 (4] - 17
09202 DORCHESTER 2 76 49 0 S50
1001 GILLESFIE 1 “ B a8 innentsennnd?
1002 GILLESPIE 2 646 = 0 a3
1002 GILLESFIE = 41 27 (4] a7
,1004 GILLESFIE 4 21 10 (4] 12
1005 GILLESFIE = 104 o6 0 70
1006 GILLESFIE & 79 S0 0 b6
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD i BlesnsalSocauneeBDies san Tl
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 o8 &= 1 &6
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 &5 45 0 61
1202 CARLINVILLE = 84 &4 0 54
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 24 oo 0 14
1205 CARLINVILLE S o2 45 0 52
1206 CARLINVILLE & i D0 ewe el seeds sl
1301 SOUTH OTTER 24 15 0 13
1401 NORTH OTTER . ; : _ 42 19 0 26
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 74 45 i 8
1502 BUMKER HILL 2 19 17 0 12
1502 BUNKER HILL 3 82 75 0 49



TOTAL

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FPALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNLD
RARR 1 §
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

LHEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM

GREEMN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

C

S

<
a
2

Y =

(]
L=

]

-
8w sBFiwnnn S0eius w51
41 A% 0 19
3% 20 0 12

9 10 0 5
1% 14 0 @
4 4 0 10
1 R BRSO, -
22 1% 0 26
54 24 0 9
7 1% 0 10
S5 20 0 25
68 27 0 a7
ORI - N VNI ¢ |
17 9 0 9
15 » 0 7
27 1% 0 1%
= e 0 8
7 4 0 2
18.0ceeeBancecc0ucna..B
27 9 0 22

,108 1,974 8 1,979

5108 1,974 8 1,979

,108 1,974 g8 1,979

677 e esB85.cnnnnclon.. 446

,108 1,974 8 1,979

;108 1,974 8 1,979

461 28% 0 205

461 283 0 205

Fage

rJ



N T 8 F VOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

[EM - STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - PMALE
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT

52 VINCE DEMUZIO
a3 Overvotes
=4 Undervotes
R - (SR |
0101 STAUNTON 1 118 0 28
0102 STAUNTON 2 193 0 22
010% STAUNTON = 260 0 47
0104 STAUNMTON 4 204 0 52
0105 STAUMTON S a2 0 27
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R PUTSUIIIE « (PR, 1. |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 100 0 13
020% MT. OLIVE = 24 0 28
204 MT. OLIVE 4 &2 0 17
0205 MT. OLIVE S @7 0 14
02046 MT. OLIVE & 23 0 17
0201 CAHOKIA 1 s B Qunen wed
0202 CAHOKIA 2 265 0 60
030% CAHOKIA = iS5y 0 26
0204 CAHOKIA 4 47 - 0 5
0305 CAHOKIA S 206 0 54
0401 HONEY FOINT : a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT o Tl wimacac i Wil
0601 MILWOOD 1 as 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
0603 MILWOOD = 27 0 3
0701 GIRARID 1 96 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 152 0 19
0801 VIRIEN 1 e 6Buenvea0inen..B
0802 VIRIDEN 2 81 0 11
080% VIRDEM & 59 0 6
0804 VIRDEM 4 72 0 8
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 40 0 14
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 ‘ 150 0 25
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P .. EEUSU . T , |
1002 GILLESPIE 2 110 0 22
1002 GILLESPIE & 87 0 18
1004 GILLESFIE 4 24 0 )
1005 GILLESFIE 5 199 0 &%
1006 GILLESFIE & 166 0 25
1101 RRUSHY MOUND o ML o
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 213 0 15
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 149 0 22
203 CARLINVILLE = 172 0 20
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 St 0 ?
1205 CARLINVILLE S 167 0 22
1206 CARLINVILLE & o« AB8svieiilanianldy
1301 SOUTH OTTER 44 0 8
1401 NORTH OTTER 78 o ®
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 44 0 4
1503 EBUNKER HILL @ 178 0 28

1601 HILYARI SR - - STSHERSRNIH , [RRSEROREE, | 1

]
o



-

=

L

k) wm

TAT
2:47:21
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALPMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1

2102 BHRIGHTON 2

2108 BRIGHTON 2

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN FMOUND
2501 EBARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NMOMFARTISAM
GREENM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
7 PO - IR
&2 0 3
23 0 1
24 0 &
14 0 4
a5 0 2
TR - TN ——
&6 0 1
27 0 ]
105 0 5
116 0 16
22 0 2
W VT " S
28 0 1
48 0 5
22 0 2
11 0 <]
20 0 7
. SBrueces O0ueuealO
6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
6,085 0 984
1,304 0 254
6,085, .00000.0..984
6,085 0 984
887 0 162
887 0 162
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& UEM - REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMBLY
MIMETY-SEVEMTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

55 JERRY HMONTAGUE

Sé Overvotes

57 Undervotes

6-.

® 0101
- 1+ 0102
010%
@ 0104
0105
0201
@ 0202
0203
0204
@ 0205
0206
0501
® 0202
0303
0304
® 03205
0401
0501
® 0601
- 0602
060%
® 0701
0702
0801
® 0802
080
0804
® 0901
0902
1001
® 1002
100%
1004
1005
1006
¥ 110
® 1201
1202
1203
P 1204
1205
1206
B 1201
1401
1501
1502
1509

1601

EMEMNT
1 15-Mar-1

[ Mg

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
fF.. DLIVE
MT. GQLIVE
CAHOKIaA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOL 2
NILWOOL =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLEMN
VIRDEN
VIRIDEMNM
VIRLIEN
NORCHESTER 1

(4, N o
o SICA S I

Hoixp -

bW R Ry

NORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE &
ERUSHY HMMOUND
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD

Mh Op -

(3 A - S

W

VOTES

CAST

1994

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

= = =
5&‘n----&'6-..--&'7

sessnaOeneaall

0
o
0
0

o4
57
54
14
45

..DIIIOI--..49

0O
0

iz
25



i\ J

- 2202

1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201

FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALHYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
EBRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTOMN 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

220z
2201
2802
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFPURLICAN
NONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

S T
55 weveSteawe 57
sS 0 10
22 0 2
21 0 9
11 0 7
25 0 12
e BBecvscelunesal®
62 0 S
s 0 1
99 0 11
98 0 @
29 0 &
- T TR . T,
25 0 4
40 0 13
17 0 ?
11 0 @
19 0 8
o AT peeaseias Y
1,576 0 503
1,576 0 503
1,576 0 503
87 0. a7
I R e
1,576 0 503
139 0 59
129 0 59
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSERELY
MNIMETY-EIGHTH REFPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

58 GARY HANNIG
59 Qvervotes
&0 Undervotes
58ernnsFPuunneb0
0101 STAUNTON 1 125 0 21
- - 0102 STAUNTON 2 183 0 az
010% STAUNTON = 260 0 47
0104 STAUNTON 4 196 0 60
0105 STAUNTON S 129 0 20
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e T
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 96 0 19
020% MT. OLIVE & 100 0 22
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 &6 0 1%
0205 MT. OLIVE S 96 0 15
0206 MT. OLIVE & o1 0 19
0301 CAHOKIA 1 s POuswiciPiwesssl
0202 CAHOKIA 2 260 0 &5
0302 CAHOKIA & 158 0 25
0304 CAHOKIA 4 43 0 9
0305 CAHOKIA S 210 0 50
0401 HOMEY FOINT a7 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT - - TRUURN , R .
0601 NILWOOL 1 @8 0 6
0602 NILWOOD 2 14 0 1
0603 MILWOOD = 25 0 =
0701 GIRARD 1 @1 ) Q
0702 GIRARD 2 146 0 25
0801 VIRDEM 1 " i D D
0802 VIRDEM 2 77 0 15
080% VIRLEM % 5% 0 12
0804 VIRDEN 4 70 0 10
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 39 0 15
0902 NORCHESTER 2 142 0 23
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e 27
1002 GILLESPIE 2 1149 0 18
1008 GILLESPIE = 86 0 19
1004 GILLESFIE 4 36 0 7
1005 GILLESFIE 5 193 0 a9
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 160 0 a1
1101 ERUSHY MOUND . bl o i
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 23 . . .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 " i .
1205 CARLINVILLE S . . .
1206 CARLINVILLE & . et = I
1301 SOUTH OTTER i . .
1401 MORTH OTTER ] ) ] )
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 145 0 15
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 41 0 7
1502 RUNKER HILL =2 170 0 =P

1601 HILYARI w. BlesassersOneeeasl
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S TATEMENT o
22:247:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALHMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 EBRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTOM 2

210% ERIGHTON 2

2201 SHIFMAN 1

- 2202 SHIPRMAN 2

2202 SHIPMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUNI
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

2999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BRLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

58----.5?..---60

- ® R ESEReEEERRE

)
[y
<
W

0
o]
0
0

T G (R R
0
0
0
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HEM (=

COUNTY CLER

61 JOHNM SARACCO
&2 Overvotes
&3 Undervotes

STAUNMTON

STAUNTON

STAUMTON

STAUNTON

STAUNTON

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA T
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

MILWOOD =

GIRARI
GIRARD
VIRIEM
VIRDEHN
VIRIEN
VIRIIEN
IORCHESTER 1

[, N 3 o I

[« S A, SR 0 o B ol

LRGSR Sl

K

ODORCHESTER 2

GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY HFMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE

o~ U b Dy e

+ CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
KUMKER HILL
BEUNKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

Lo - T

WK

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1994

(=% R - Y-
23
190
2469
228

126
bbunnnna
104

@7

b6

10%

gz

w
o~
:
1 ]
‘

149
65....
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i
I

64

41

154
169«s..
116

89
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165
SSanean
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142

175

o3

1465
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14%

4%
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z

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202
2203
201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
e

TOTAL

A
47z

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BERIGHTONM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN &
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

SIS

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

CAST

7. R R

22 0 2

a5 0 S

15 0 c]

a2 0 -]

Si2 0 9

o BBesweniDeveisd
23 0 7

96 0 14
107 0 25
il 0 2

28 0 7

r 26esveceDesvsnnd
44 0 9

21 0 &

11 0 2

21 0 6

63 0 5
6,172 0 897
6,172 0 897
6,172 0 897
1,328 0 220
6,172 0 897
B Y720 s vivaQuiinBPF
891 ) 158
891 0 158



N T o F VOTES CAS T
: 3
MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

DEM - COUNTY TREASURER

&4 WILMA J. COX
&5 JOHN M. LUTZ
b&é Overvotes
&7 Undervotes
BB onreaBBasescbbsiioelb?
0101 STAUNTON 1 99 246 0 21
- 0102 STAUNTON 2 143 44 0 26
0103 STAUMTON 2 188 78 0 41
0104 STAUNTON 4 178 45 0 as
010% STAUNTON S 109 ap 0 18
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 5 , s BYssesslSvseneYus seaed
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 It 20 15 0 10
020% MT. OLIVE = ° 85 19 0 18
204 MT. OLIVE 4 62 14 0 3
0205 MT. OLIVE S 74 28 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 92 12 0 .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 TR . SR P PO DRSa—"
0202 CAHOKIA 2 249 45 0 a1
030% CAHOKIA = 132 3] 0 17
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2R 13 0 é
0205 CAHOKIA S 202 20 0 28
0401 HOMEY FOINT 29 9 0 7
0501 SHAWS FOINT o BBeuwae - RTINS . T &
0601 NILWOOD 1 - 17 22 0 S
0602 NILWOOD 2 @ b 0 0
© 0603 MILWOOD = _ 17 10 1 2
0701 GIRARD 1 ' 42 54 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 74 88 1 8
0801 VIRDEN 1 PO SRR - SRS . S——
0802 VIRIEN 2. 49 asm 0 10
080% VIRIEN 3 as 24 0 @
0804 VIRDEN 4 41 29 0 10
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . 25 22 0 7
0902 DORCHESTER 2 145 18 0. 12
1001 GILLESFIE 1 i X8& i sim2Siveinaden sae20
1002 GILLESFIE 2 24 20 0 16
1003 GILLESFIE = 78 ] 0 14
1004 GILLESFIE 4 29 ? 0 -
100% GILLESPIE & 181 23 1 17
- 1006 GILLESFIE & 139 =1 0 2
1101 ERUSHY MOUND o Bliveea)Buvees Qs auneh
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 187 27 1 13
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 128 28 0 15
12032 CARLINVILLE = 153 a5 1 15
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 42 14 0 4
1205 CARLINVILLE S 154 20 0 15
1206 CARLINVILLE & o T8 cwon B wmnwinlhewuewl
1201 SOUTH OTTER 21 17 0 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 44 27 0 16
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 106 24 & 19
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 31 11 0 é
1503 RUNMKER HILL 3 145 29 0 22

1601 HIl—YARD - 81-.....7-.-.IIO.-----5




L

STATEMERWNT 0
22847:21 15-Mar-1994
1701 POLK

1801 RIRID

1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PFPALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 RRIGHTON 2

2103 ERRIGHTON =

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2202 SHIPHMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERN FROUND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDNERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPUELICAM
MONPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

CAST

' T U . < PR . © J— - 7 4
S5 10 0 0
20 i} : 0 1
19 15 U 1 b
iz Z 0 e
17 1z 0 7
8 cceaalBecncnalcanana?
44 14 1 b
21 8 0 é
82 20 Q 8
118 8 0 -]
S0 3 0 z2
S0cccanedonnas B «1
26 1 0 z
43 7 0 =
18 = O 3
10 4 0 0
i8s 8 4] 1
Sbececellicancalonnean?

5,009 1,391 10 &59
5,009 1,391 10 659
5,009 1,391 10 659
1,033 326 0 199
5400051 48% ccnsclDunenbSP
5,009 1,391 10 659

693 229 1 126

693 229 1 126

o

8]
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NEM - SHERIFF - ;
48 JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH
69 JEFF HEMDRICKS . By

0101
©. 0102
0102
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0S01
0601
. T0402
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0802
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

- = 1006

1101
1201
1202
1203
1204

205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503

14601

70 Overvotes
71 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIaA
HONEY POIMT
SHAWS PFPOINT
NMILWOCD 1
MILWOOoDn 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDENM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BRUMKER HILL
HILYARD

H O HR -
) e
DN ab whk e
OOl b WR P

o h W H

oo hwh e

[N

VOTES CAST Page

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 1S, 1994

) 68 cnnnbPenneeT0unnan?l
102 37 0 7
151 60 2 2

. 207 89 0 11
128 117 0 11
104 51 0 4

A TR S SR |
8s 25 1 4

74 43 0 s

=3 24 0 2

&9 37 1 4

62 44 0 4

I I S I |
200 119 0 6
101 77 0 5
29 22 0 1
166 91 0 3

) e 30 1 0
- T SR . SRR
22 22 0 0

11 4 0 0

17 11 1 1

52 45 0 3

. 83 76 1 11
e 27eceecd5eccneaOanncaad
31 S 0 5

39 23 0 2
3z 45 0 2

29 23 0 2
110 s8 0 7

e 114..0.26800neeeluncen.0
44 83 0 3

&9 33 0 3

33 9 0 1
1326 5 0 1
85 101 2 3

= ¥ SR . NS B § [ ¢
101 125 0 2
74 96 0 1

82 11s 0 S

22 36 0 2

. 88 101 0 0
BT S—— s
24 25 0 3
a8 32 0 7
—_—u 128 20 i 1
26 12 0 0
1446 S 0 3

= bF.-eas o SR —— O e i m 1

]

LY



STATEREHNT a}
22:47:21 1S-Mar-1994
1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2

2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 .

2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2
2102 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIPHMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFPMAN 2

2203 SHIPMAN 3

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

?99%9 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPURLICAN
NMONPARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

BLUE
 ORANGE

VOTES

c

A

68--..l69'.--I70.’--.?1

41 22 0 2

7 17 0 0

12 256 0 2

é 10 0 2

14 1.2 o} z

e 20n0eeelFecennelanaaaad
37 27 3 2

i8 s 0 <

&4 41 0 S
87 45 0 0
26 7 0 1l

e« 20.ceecelSecnacefecna.-0
14 14 o) 1

30 21 0 2

9 iz 0 =

T 4 0 L

& 23 0. 0

SRR £ T . TS o ——

3,933 2,938 12 186
3,933 2,938 12 184
3,933 2,938 12 186
969 S29 2 58
R TR . - IR -
3,933 2,938 12 186
576 430 L 42
576 430 1 42




T 0O F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LIEM - REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAM, AND SCOTT COUNMTIES)
72 ON KORDING
73 Overvotes
74 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNMTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUMTON
0201 mMT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE

B WM
]

ot Rpe

03201 CAHOKIA 1 - -

0302 CAHOKIA 2 ;
0208 CAHOKIA = [ .
0304 CAHOKIA 4 _

0305 CAHOKIA 5 "
0401 HOMNEY FOINT 5

0501 SHAWS FOINT - Pesenn

0601 MILWOOD 1 -
0602 MILWOOLD 2 .
0603 MILWOOD = v
0701 GIRARID
0702 GIRARID

0802 VIRIEN
080% VIRIEN
0804 VIRLEN 4 .
0901 DORCHESTER 1 "
0902 NORCHESTER 2 .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
10053 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE & ! %

: 4
2

0801 VIRDEN 1 - cnsoman
2

BN
L]

. 1006 GILLESFIE 6 pe
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND - “weunn

1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER )
1401 MORTH OTTER 2
501 RUNKER HILL
1502 BUNKER HILL
1503 RUNKER HILL

oS by N
L ]

Wk e
L]

= " mE

1601 HILYARD - sEmsssusasnmmns




1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201

2202

2208
2201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
PR

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIFPMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELDI 2
WESTERN MOUND
kEaRR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LIEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

s

72-----73--.n.?4

0 0 0
Ouaannaluvnnnal
2 0 B
2 0 =
2 0 &
s 0 kc
ZenneweOucanwaad
2 0 3
2 0o &
2 0 =2
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T OF VOTES CAST
1

raw
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MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIOMAL SUFERINMTEMDEMT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREENME, JERSEY, AND MACOUPIN COUNTIES)

75 RUSSELL G. MASINMELLIX
76 Overvotes
77 Undervotes
75 s vealBewwcadd
0101 STAUNTON 1 114 0 32
0102 STAUNTON 2 182 0 2z
0103 STAUNTON = 242 0 65
0104 STAUNTON 4 189 0 &7
0105 STAUNTON S 128 0 =
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 e 6Pennna. Oiveaea?
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 5 0 20
0203 MT. OLIVE = ?4 0 28
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 64 0o 15
0Z05 MT. OLIVE 5 100 0 i1l
0204 MT. OLIVE & 88 Q 22
0301 CAHOKIA 1 e 18, 0snealDovaies
0202 CAHOKIA 2 255 0 70
0203 CAHOKIA = 153 0 20
0304 CAHOKIA 4 47 0 5
0305 CAHOKIA S 197 0 63
0401 HONEY FOINT a2z 0 9
0501 SHAWS FOINT i Flivessils s ial?
0601 MNILWOOD 1 - &8 0 &
04602 NILWOOD 2 @ 0 0
04603 NILWOOD = ; 25 0 5
0701 GIRARD 1 89 0 11
0702 GIRARD 2 144 0 27
0801 VIRIEN 1 ¢ BPivewselowsnal?
0802 VIRDEN 2 74 0 18
080% VIRDEN 2 51 0 14
0804 VIRDEN 4 64 0 14
0901 NORCHESTER 1 as 0 21
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 ) 126 0 29
1001 GILLESFIE 1 PR [ % T | .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 109 0 232
1002 GILLESFIE = 79 0 26
1004 GILLESFIE 4 40 0 2
. 1005 GILLESFIE S 192 0 40
1006 GILLESFIE & 149 0 42
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD o BluusnnoDaonsnal
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 194 0 =4
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 145 0 D4
1208 CARLINVILLE = 177 0 25
204 CARLIMVILLE 4 50 0 7
120% CARLINVILLE & 1469 0 20
1206 CARLINVILLE & o B i
1201 SOUTH OTTER b 0 14
1401 NORTH OTTER &3 0 19
1501 ERUNMKER HILL 1 142 0 18
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 42 0 6
1503 RUNKER HILL 2 177 0 29

1601 HILYARD _ » Bleessswaluossuasl

b
Pl



rw

TA
22247
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202

T
Va9 )

23201
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

TOTAL

N

E T o
~Mar-1994

TEMHN
t21 15

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALHMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
MORTH PALFMYRA 1
MORTH FPALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFPMAN =
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELDI 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC

REFUR

LICAN

NMONMFARTISAN

GREEM
reELLO
ELUE

ORANMG

W

E

VOB'TES

ST
Seuees y . -
61 0 4
23 0 1
a5 0 =
13 0 5
g 0 4
s B sl e
62 0 5
25 0 5
97 0 13
111 0 21
2 0 &
TR - RO . 6
27 0 2
45 0 8
20 0 4
12 0 2
20 0 7
PR - RO . SO, -
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
5,814 0 1,240
1,212 0 241
5 O O, . . T
5,814 0 1,240
807 ) 227

807 0 2ET

Fage

0
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N T 0F VOTES CAST Fage 29
1

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

IEM - REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AND FMOMTGOMERY COUMTIES)
78 GREGORY J. "GREG" SFRINGER
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes
78i iauaZZuwnewBO

0101 STAUNTON

0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUMTON
0105 STAUNTOMN
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 mMT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE -
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - Ovuiswouwalesnnoal
0202 CAHOKIA 2 - . -
03208 CAHOKIA =
0204 CAHOKIA 4
0205 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT -
0601 NILWOOLD 1
L0602 NILWOOD 2
0602 MILWOOD = - . -
0701 GIRARD 1
0702 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRIENM 1 5 T I
2
i

b e

oM h =
u
M
L]

i
--...-‘o

oW

o
<o
i ]

0802 VIRIEN
080% VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEMN
0901 NORCHESTER 1 = . -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 g : .
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESPIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUNI . ) R
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE b B
1201 SOUTH OTTER ) . i
1401 NORTH OTTER E i "
1501 RUNMKER HILL
1502 RUMKER HILL
15053 RUMKER HILL
1601 HILYARD _ 5 AR R

5.9
v
L ]
0

L+ LA - U oS
'
L]
L]

O il b 20 P e
.
L]
»

03 N e
[ ]
L
]




1701 POLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 ERIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

2102 EBRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN =

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 HARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

?999 FEDERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
DEFMOCRATIC
REFUEBRLICANM
NOMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORANGE

F

vaT1TES

C

A

T

78--.u.79-----80

" wEmEEEEeE s

8 0 2
8 0 2
8 0 2
B uwae L0 [
-] 0 2
8 0 2
8 0 2



®. o @

W

ENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 41
Mar-1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

LIEM — COUNTY ROARD FMEMRER

COUNTY EOARD HISTRICT # 2

VOTE FOR = B

81 BEVERLY S§. BERTAGMOLLI

a2 MEARL LANMIERS
83 Overvotes
84 Undervotes

B vnisB2s0ss s 0B wesBY
0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNMTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
202 CAHOKIA
030% CAHOKIA =
0304 CAHOKIA 4 x ’ 5 @ .
0305 CAHOKIA
0401 HONEY FOINT . % - 5
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT ; S e e Bl
0601 NILWOO
0602 NILWOOD
0460% NILWOON
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARI
0801 VIRIEN
0802 VIRDEN
0802 VIRIEN
0804 VIRLDEM N -
0901 [ORCHESTER 1 28 42 0 o2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 105 99 0 321
1001 GILLESFIE 1 L N o M
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
11004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUND . B e R R R
201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1%01 SOUTH OTTER
1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 KUNKER HILL 2

N b k)=
1 ]
L ]
| ]
L]

o Py
[}
[}
]
L]

[ 5 I o
L]
L]
L]
a

n
»
.

03 B e
L ]
L
n
[ ]

hUdp e
]
(]
L]
L ]

&4 446 0 205

s O
L
L
L]
[ ]

[« S S N
]
L ]
L]

[y
| o

W O
e

104 0 271
23 0 86




rm

-

L]
¥

1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
220
2301
2802
2401
2501
2502
2601
PR

TOTAL

A
47z

R -

EMENT 0
1 15-Mar-1994

ERUNKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALFMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFFMANM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNI
RARRK 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFUELICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

‘T RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

c

A

P
L R - IR - S -
153 104 0 261
&9 45 0 165
559 463 0 1,501
559 463 0 1,501
B89, 00869 sunOual 501
133 141 0 413
559 46% 0 1,501
SS9 463 0 1,501
133 141 0 413
123 141 0 413



[ Y
MY
ll—-{

& DEM — COUNTY ROARD MEMRER

COUNTY EROARD DISTRICT # 6

VOTE

0101
® 0102
010%
0104
@ 0105
0201
0202
J 020
0204
0205
® 0206
0201
0202
® oz=0z
0204
0305
® 0401
0501
0601
@ 0502
0603
0701
® o702
0801
08072
® o080z
0804
0901
&« o902
1001
1002
® 100z
“: 1004
1005
® 1004
1101
1201
® 1202
120%
1204
P 1i1zo0s
1206
1201
P 1401
1501
1502

T L T T e —————— —

r

EMENT
1 15-nMar-1

FOR =

STAUNTON 1
STAUMTON 2
STAUMTON =
STAUNMTON 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE
HT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINMT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOODn =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY MOUMD
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL

(o S O O I

ARy e

o O 03

RUMKER HILL 2

VOGTES CAST
?94

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 1%,

85 DONALLD L. QUARTON

86 JOSEFPH (CHARLIE) FRANK
87 Overvotes

88 Undervotes

{5 S ISV I o5 I

[y

ILLINOIS

renaBbasneB7.....88
23 0 103
26 0 166




S TATEMRMREMNT o
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1505
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
- 2201
2202
2203
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

BUNMKER
HILYARLD
FOLK
EIRD
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
:

HILL 3

MORTH PALHMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIPMAM 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERNMN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFUERLICAN
MOMPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

7+ BLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

85"!..86.!.'.87..--.88

o 42 0 114
19 14 0 a9
i8 = 0 &9
12naveelfcncensOnanea B2
146 28 0 &7
26 =8 0 119
19 iz 0 40
BaviswuPasiwasluoaneal2D
i1 15 0o 55
&7 &9 0 116
286 220 0 4%
286 220 4] 245
286000200 uin0s0.20..945
73 64 9] 233
286 320 0 245
286 320 0 745
104 123 0 349
104 123 (0] 349
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rw
L |
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EMEMNT
1 15-Mar-1

5 e

e24

F VOTES

CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 1994

LEM - COUNTY EROARD MEMEER

COUNMTY ROARD

VOTE

0101
0102
0102
0104
0105
0201
0202
Qz0z
0204
Q0205
0206
0201
0z02
0=0z
0204
030%
0401

- 0501

0601
0602
Q403
0701
0702
0801
0802
08B0
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501

FOR &
89
20
21

92

ION E.
LYNN R. MALHAM
ELOON 0. ARMOUR
Overvotes

LISTRICT # 9

"PETE" DENRY JR.

] Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRIEM
VIRDERN
VIRDEN
VIRIEN
IORCHESTER 1
NORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL

bR e
O N B W R

B0 R e

AN RN R

b DR

bW

Fage

4%

B2 enesP0evenaPlecenaP2uunn?8

O RDpe

o O O )

[y
r
8]

OCOQOC O

(o3 |
[
Ny
fus L}

-.-'--o-----g
4]



®

® & & ®» 9 » »

1502 RBRUMKER HILL 2
150% RUMKER HILL =
15601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRI

1201 S0OUTH FPALMYRA
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA
2001 MORTH PALHMYRA
2002 MORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTOMN 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
2103 ERIGHTON =
2201 SHIFNMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAM 2

2205 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MQUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FEINERAL FRECIHNCT

3% Bl o B g

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFPARTISAM
GREEMN

-YELLOW

BRLUE
ORANMGE

F

VOTES

A

e
W0 0
SRR

532
53

109

FPage

II?o.ﬁ--.?l.....?z-.'I'?g

113

S02
vss D02
502
502
S02
10%

0
Qs
0
0
0

0

484
- = .484
484

484
- 484
117

10?.ﬂ..113..-.105.-.I--o-.l'll?

44
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STATEMEHNT OF U T ES CAST Fage 47
P2247:21 1S5-Mar-1994
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
IEM - JULNGE OF THE AFFELLATE COURT, FOURTH JURICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ALUDITIONMAL JULOGESHIF A)
94 KEN EAUGHMANM
o5 Overvotes
2! Undervotes
IEM - JULDGE OF THE AFFPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDRICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL AIDITICHMAL JULGESHIF R)
MO CAMOIDATE FILED
@7 Overvotes
28 Undervotes
e P e A P viinr e o8
0101 STAUNTON 1 5 0 51 0 144
0102 STAUNMTOM 2 160 0 i 0 215
0103 STAUNTON = 210 0 o7 0 307
0104 STAUNMTOM 4 177 o] 79 Lo} 256
0105 STAUNMTON & 108 0 =1 0 159
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 RO o p s S 0 )0 -
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 82 (4] 3 0 115
0202 MT. OLIVE = 79 0 43 0 122
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 51 0 28 0 79
0205 MT. OQLIVE & 84 0 27 o] 111
02046 MT. OLIVE & 78 0 az 0 110
0201 CAHOKIA 1 A B s e o (9 R i |
0302 CAHOKIA 2 212 0 112 0 328
0302 CAHOKIA = 131 0 52 0 18=
0304 CAHOKIA 4 24 O 18 0 a2
030S CAHOKIA S 1461 0 99 0 260
0401 HOMEY FOINT : = 0 1z 0 4%
0501 SHAWS FOINT RS 5 IR EENE P ) (S 19 4 Qaisis &8
0601 MILWOOD 1 34 0 10 (o} 44
0602 MILWOOD 2 14 0 1 0 15
0603 MILWOOD = 24 0 ) 0
0701 GIRARD 1 85 0 2 I O 100
0702 GIRARD Z 129 o] 42 - 0 171
0801 VIRIDEMN 1 o BBV s B swsseB & Oiis slaard
0802 VIRIDEN 2 75 o] 17 Q 2
080z VIRIEN & 45 0 20 0 &5
0804 VIRLEN 4 S0 4] =0 (4] a0
0901 DORCHESTER 1 3 0 ket o) =4
0902 NORCHESTER 2 i14 0 61 0 175
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P b L R o [ CSIRERN 7 s S OwavralB2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 o9 0 a3 O 1ap
1002 GILLESPIE = &2 0 4% 0 105
1004 GILLESFIE 4 o= 0 10 0 43
1008 GILLESFPIE & 156 0 b 0 i)
1006 GILLESFPIE & 133 0 58 0 121
1101 ERUSHY MOUNID R AR TR B [ [0 [Rppp— 15
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 162 0 &5 0 228
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 115 0 B 0 171
1203 CARLINVILLE 2 142 0 &0 0 202
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 44 0 14 lo}
1205 CARLINVILLE S 122 0 57 0 189
12046 CARLINVILLE & ; s e e e e R Oiica.18%
TER 38 0 14 0 52

BT AT AT SO




‘@

s T
2214

1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202
2208
2201
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TEMEMNT 0
21 15-HMar-1994

MORTH OTTER
EUMKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRID

SOUTH PALHMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
RRIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTONM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
HARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

LN o I

MR

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

GREEMN

YELLOW

ERLUE

ORANGE

F’

A1 S s

CAST

-7 R - SIR -

63 0 24
125 o] as
246 0 12
156 0 50
72 0 21

i SHunein nBewisetl
20 0 4

28 0 12

8 0 10

27 0 10

24 0 27

. SBuauiesQuewnn 11
22 0 8

89 0 21
90 0 42

28 0 12

28 0 7

B e e e e O
IR 0 20

14 0 10

@ 0 ]

17 0 10

48 0 20
4,990 0 2,079
4,990 0 2,079
4,990 0 2,079
1,064 0 494
4,990 0 2,079
B3 PP0 e snineaOss2s 079
725 0 324
725 0 =24

FPage
P7unenas?8
0 87
0 140
0 48
0 206
0 3
¢ PR 1
0 24
0 40
0 18
0 a7
0 &1
Qowoas &7
0 0
0O 110
0 1z2
0 a5
0 35
Quwaunal?
0 S3
0 24
0 14
0 27
0 &8
0 7,069
0 7,069
0 7,069
0 1,358
0 7,049
Ouu7 4069
Q0 1,049
0 1,049

48



e

L

9

® % @

R =

0101

0102

0103
Q104
0105
0201
0202
Q20%z

204
Q205
D206
0201
0R07
03203

204
0305
0401
0501
0601

. 0602

060z
0701
0702
0801
0802
080
0804
09201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005

T1006

1101
1201
1202
120z
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150=
1601

GOVERNOR

o9 JIM EDGAR
100 JACK ROESER
101 Overvotes
102 Undervotes

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOODR 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARID
GIRARI
VIRDEM
VIRDEMN
VIRDEN =
VIRDEN 4
LORCHESTER 1

A S

o N

MO 8 I

[0 B ol O I od

o

.

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
RRUSHY HMMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD

b R

s A IO -/ I 8 IR

Wk e

VOTES CAST
MACOUPIN COUNTY,
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

TLLINOIS

PPuesel0000s.101....102

1s 10 4] 1
28 10 0 0
=8 17 2] ]
=1 14 0 4]
14 5 0 =
10nuiccaBriveasalenanas®

8 ) 0 0
2 10 0 0
& = 0 0
1z 31 0 0
1z 2 0 Z
17cavasstunnsonDoseannd
11 2 O 0
7 6 L0) a

2 ] 0 0O

7 z o Q
21 4 0 L)
16asnaslSecansalsancnsal
iz ) 1 2
iz 11 0 0

? 10 0 1
28 L 0 2
&0 21 o] 2
2. canasTonnnanlasanasl
=13 21 1 1
=7 1z L] 1
=0 8 Q0 0
12 1z 0 9]
30 8 1 4
OuovucvaBevoncaloavananl
< & 0 o
7 1 0 1
10 =1 O 0
1 S 0 2
24 =] O 2
OleideslBunne ceDonnanad
80 11 O 2
2 L 0 0]
42 146 0 0O
8 ? 0 0
28 7 0 2
16cnccalBinnesalanuanal
i9 10 0 0
4% i9 i 1
12 17 0 0
28 10 o) 1
20 24 0 2
7 SRR - SRR » PRSI,



3
i

® ® @& » 9 ® 5 & 9 .0 @

1701 FOLK

1801 EHIRD

19201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTON 1

2102 EBRIGHTOM 2

2103 RRIGHTON =

2201 SHIFMAM 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERMN MOUND
2501 EBARR 1

2502 BRARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LHEMOCRATIC
REFUEL ICAN
NOMPARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

ORANGE

VOTES

CAST
- L G 1o ORI, - DRSO [ |-
23 15. 0 0
32 8 0 2
47 9 0 0
10 4 - . 1 0
58 7 0 0
o BBiiasive I T O |
18 13 0 0
8 7 0 0
20 24 0 0
2 15 0 0
8 1 0 0
UIE : SURINIRN. - DR T | SRS
24 22 0 1
19 % 0 0
24 8 0 1
14 2 0 0
? 5 ) 2
B RS RS R
1,428 622 8 50
1,438 622 8 =0
1,438 622 8 50
273 114 2 12
1,838 . hPP i s oBenicS0
1,428 622 8 50
284 122 2 10
284 122 2 10



reg-

@
[

REFP - LIEUTENANT GOVERMOR
10z EOE KUSTRA
104 Overvotes
105 Undervotes

0101
0102
010=
0104
0105
0201
0202
Q20%
0204
QZ0%
0206
03201
0zo2
0303
0:04
QT0&
0401
Q%01
0601
0602

. 060%

0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100%
1004
1005
1006
1101
201
1202
20z
1204
1205
1206
1z01
1401
1501
1502
1503
15601
1701

STAUNMTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
T . BLIVE
mT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY PFOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOLD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRLOEN
IIORCHESTER 1

bW ke

[+ SR RN G % I )

[ B O B I

SO S

IORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNMKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
HILYARID

FOLK

s S-SR R S

(s S ISV o I

0 Mo

VOTES

CAST

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTIOM

MARCH 15, 1994

108....104....105
17 0 9
29 0 9
44 0 12
41 0 4
18 0 10
b - YRR ¢ FE 2
10 0 “

8 0 4
10 0 1
1Y 0 4
14 9] =
21.--.-.0-.....2
10 0 =
2 | 0 k]

= 0 2

9 0 0
is 0 7
26envuneDunuanad
15 0 74
15 0 =
is 0 =1
29 0 S
68 0 15
b= 10 YRR o Jp e |
61 0 ig
S4 0 17
a2 0 é
i8 0 é
26 0 7

Peanwusnalansunal

b 0 4]

& 0 =
iz 0 =
iz 0 7
21 0 11
O crasanaluveudl®
84 0 o
=4 0 7
446 o] 12
iz 0 ot
=30 0 7
240 neanalewanaead
23 0 &
S1 0 13
&7 0 2
26 0 8
35 0 i1
17 ceecccOunnanad
29 o) 9



5 #» » 95 9 o

€

ISR

T

b
£

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2203

it ¢
iy L.

2203
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
999

A

TEMmME®NT 0

47321 1S5-HMar-19%94

RIRD

SOUTH FALNMYRA 1
SOUTH FALHMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPHMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNI
EARR 1

HARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FELDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REPURLICAN
MONMPARTISAM
GREEN
YELLOW

EBLUE

ORAMGE

F

VeaTES

CaST
108.02s104,0..105
a2 0 10
49 0 7

9 0 &

58 0 7
20 0 9

o BBt O el
13 0 2

a7 0 7
23 0 13

7 0 2

e 0 2

o BluicaasDesens 16
20 0 2

28 0 S

14 0 3

15 0 5

26 0 7
1,695 0 423
1,695 0 423
1,695 0 423
a2 0 81
1,695 0 423
1,695 c0seesOnsa.d23
240 0 78
240 0 78

Fage

1]
F3



ENT 238 VaoTES CAST Fage o5
M 1

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINMOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF — ATTORNMEY GEMERAL

v

"

106 JIM RYAN
107 JEFF LADD
108 THEMIS AMAGMOST
109 Overvotes
110 Undervotes
$0B o 807 vy e EOD v na b0 - 140
0101 STAUNTON 1 18 = 1 0 2
0102 STAUNTON 2 o 6 3 0 2
0103 STAUNTON = 29 9 2 0 8
0104 STAUNTON 4 24 P a o o
0105 STAUNTON = 21 2 1 0 4
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 TR SO ISR K N, |
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 2 0 0 2
020% MT. OLIVE 2 8 2 0 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 0 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 12 5 1 0 4
0206 MT. OLIVE & 9 < 2 o 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 " - R AR [ SESPNT, T .|
0202 CAHOKIA 2 9 1 2 0 1
0203 CAHOKIA = @ @ 0 1 1
0304 CAHOKIA 4 & 0 0 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA & 7 y'd "0 0 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 23 1 0 0 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT ey TR | SR e e
- 0601 NILWOODN 1 3o 6 1 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 9 12 1 0 o
060% NILWOOD = 7 9 1 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 2 10 0 0 4
0702 GIRARD 2 44 29 = 0 =
0801 VIRDEN 1 e e T e
0802 VIRDEN 2 52 12 1 0 i3
0803 VIRLNEN = 4% 18 0 0 10
0804 VIRDEN 4 20 15 1 0 2
0901 NORCHESTER 1 15 6 0 0 3
0902 NORCHESTER 2 21 6 1 o -
1001 GILLESFIE 1 B el S S o o
1002 GILLESFIE 2 s 1 P~ 5 6
1002 GILLESFIE & 7 0 0 0 ~
1004 GILLESFIE 4 14 2 0 0 =
1005 GILLESPIE S @ @ 0 0 5
L ! -
1006 GILLESFIE & 21 5 0 0 6
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND O (N 1 0 &
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 58 et R R
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 26 1% 0 0 2
1203 CARLINVILLE = a5 19 2 0 2
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 12 2 0 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 21 12 0 0 E
1206 CARLINVILLE & e 1 0 >
1201 SOUTH OTTER 17 o e e =
1401 MORTH OTTER 27 - 1 o 3
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 17 8 2 0 o
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 19 8 1 1 -
1503 RUNKER HILL = %2 9 2 0 5



® STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994
, $08 wn s e 207 s ee 0B o o305, 0o 110
® 1401 HILYARD _ 12 & 1 0 2
1701 FOLK 22 10 2 0 4
1801 RIRD y _ 26 10 2 0 4
® 1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 28 12 0 0 5
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 ' 11 2 0 0 1
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 PR - e ISR SO e
@ 2002 NORTH FPALMYRA 2 22 14 0 0 3
2101 BRIGHTON 1 27 @ 0 0 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2 _ 10 & 1 0 1
® 2102 BRIGHTON 2 24 15 2 0 =
2201 SHIFMAN 1 22 & 1 0 7
- 2202 SHIPMAN 2 . ORI ENIE S, P IR, D
® 2203 SHIFMAN 2 g 1 1 0 0
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 29 7 1 0 10
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 17 < 0 0 2
® 2401 WESTERN MOUNI 1= 17 1 0 2
2501 RARR 1 8 7 0 0 2
2502 EBARR 2 i T e S s e e
® 2401 SCOTTVILLE 20 1.4 0 0 2
9999 FENERAL FRECINCT g i 2 d
® 7ToTAL 1,335 SRS 50 2 196
DEMOCRATIC 1,335 sa5 50 2 196
REFURL ICAN 1,335 S35 S0 2 194
@ NONFARTISAN o RID . ves B s aag E L n O sari s Bl
GREEN 1,335 sa5 =0 2 196
YELLOW 1,355 sas 50 2 196
® rnuc 265 110 8 0 a5
- "+ ORANGE 265 110 8 0o @ 25
O
&
2
&
w
2
o
»
=



M T 8 F v o T ES CAST Fage S5
1
MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - SECRETARY OF STATE

111 GEORGE H. RYAN
112 Overvotes
113 Undervotes

111 eewlli@ueaa113

0101 STAUNTON 1 25 0 1
0102 STAUNTON 2 as 0 ]
- 0108 STAUNTOMN = 50 0 8
0104 STAUNTOM 4 a9 0 6
0105 STAUNTON S 22 0 6
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . A8 siaeDesie e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 11 0 2
020% MT. OLIVE = 10 0 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE S 18 0 5
0206 MT. OLIVE & 15 0 =
201 CAHOKIA 1 » 20..a... O0uecunad
0202 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 2
0202 CAHOKIA = 0 2
03204 CAHOKIA 4 4 0 1
0205 CAHOKIA S @ 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 24 0 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT e 27cceeaaOancscad
0601 MNILWOOD 1 ' 18 0 4
0602 NILWOOD 2 21 0 3
0603 NILWOON = 17 0 3
0701 GIRARD 1 @z 0 2
0702 GIRARD 2 74 0 9
0801 VIRLOEN 1 BRSNS Onainmen 1
0802 VIRDEN 2 68 0 11
080% VIRLDEN = =8 0 13
0804 VIRDEN 4 a5 0 3
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 20 0 4
0902 NORCHESTER 2 39 0 4
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ot 0 B et R S A
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 7 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 14 0 1
1005 GILLESFIE & 14 0 5
1006 GILLESPIE & 26 0 &
1101 RRUSHY MOUNI RS R
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 84 0 9
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 =8 0 2
120% CARLINVILLE = 54 0 4
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE S T4 0 2
12046 CARLINVILLE & a R e O
1301 SOUTH OTTER ' 28 0 1
1401 MORTH OTTER 56 0 =
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 24 0 3
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 27 0 7
150% RUNKER HILL = . =8 0 8
14601 HILYARI o e e Din e
1701 POLK 34 0 4



S
22
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210%
2201
2202

203
.s.-‘.'ol
22302
2401
2501
2502
24601
999

TOTAL

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH PALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
RRIGHTON =
SHIPMNAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLDN 2

WESTERMN MOUND

EHARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

Ve T ES

C

A

S

T

111....112....118

40 0 2

52 0 4

13 0 2

61 0 4
27 0 2

o BB v i
14 0 1

42 0 2

@1 0 5

8 0 1

9 , [ 1

RS . T N, RO |
20 0 2

22 0 1

16 0 1

15 0 s

29 0. 4
1,878 0 240
1,878 0 240
1,878 0 240
a57 0 46
1,878 0 240
12878 iccsss0usse280
azi 0 47
271 0 47

Fage

[
=]



ENT OF VOTES CAST Fage &7
Mar—1
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF — COMFTROLLER

114 LOLETA A. DIDRICKSOM
115 Overvotes
116 Undervotes
138 cavt1S8eiuslld
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 0 10
0102 STAUNTON 2 2 0 6
010% STAUNTON = 45 0 1z
0104 STAUNTOMN 4 20 0 15
0105 STAUNTON & 19 0 9
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - Pawaena ¢ JN S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 e 0 S
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 .57 0 Z
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 2
QZ20% MT. OLIVE S 16 0 7
0206 MT. OLIVE & 15 0 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - 19 caanaDennwend
0202 CAHOKIa 2 11 Q 2
0202 CAHOKIA 3 11 ] <
0Z04 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA S 7 (o] 0
0401 HONMEY FOINT , 19 0 -
0501 SHAWS FOINMT PR e s s ISR
0601 MILWOOLD 1 . 146 0 )
0602 MILWOOLD 2 19 o] S
04603 NMILWOOLD = 12 0 8
0701 GIRARD 1 el 0 =
0702 GIRARD 2 &1 o] 22
0801 VIRDENM 1 i PO st
0802 VIRDENM 2 o4 0 2%
080% VIRIEN = S1 0 20
0804 VIRLEN 4 =0 0 8
0901 DORCHESTER 1 17 0 Z
0902 LORCHESTER 2 =8 0 5
1001 GILLESFIE 1 PRI 5 o ST o Y -0
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE = 74 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z 0 2
1005 GILLESFIE & 10 0 @
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 Q@

1101 ERUSHY MOUND 2 GPasuvealecneed?

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 77 0 14
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 IChed 0 8
12053 CARLINVILLE = 47 0 11
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 ? 0 8
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 29 0 8
1206 CARLINMVILLE & s BlaessuaDicesnnl
1201 SOUTH OTTER _ 24 0 =
1401 NMORTH OTTER 49 0 15
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 25 0 4
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 23 0 7
1303 EBUNKER HILL 3 26 0 10

" 1601 HILYARD o A8 s Braviaie
1701 FOLK _ ik 26 0 1

b

Lt




1801 RIRID

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 EBRIGHTONM 1

2102 HRIGHTOM 2

2103 BRIGHTOM =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAM 2

220% SHIFRAM =2

2301 CHESTERFIELIl 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUMD
2501 HARR 1

2502 BRARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

F

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONMFARTISAM
GREEN
YELLOW

BELUE

ORAMGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
138, e o E 1500 0ullé
a2 0 10
45 0 11
® 0 &
) 0 12
@2 g 7
¢ - RhuoravallecnwesD
12 0 2
26 0 8
- 0 ®
5 0 4
8 o 2
e 3%..c....0.....14
18 0 4
27 0 6
10 0 7
15 0 5
24 0 9
1,61% 0 505
1,613 0 S05
1,61% 0 S0S
304 0 99
1,613 0 505
1438000 00005505
225 0 95
a2 0 95



@

2 9 » B

MT OF WODTES CAST
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTICN
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - TREASURER

117 JUunY EBAAR TOFIMKA

118 Overvotes

119 Undervotes
117 sanllBevueaill?
0101 STAUNTON 1 16 4] i0
0102 STAUNTON 2 z0 0 a8
. 0103 STAUNTON 2 44 0 12
0104 STAUNTON 4 a1 0 14
0105 STAUNTON S 17 Q 11
Q201 MT. OLIVE 1 ~ 18 aconsaleneassd
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 0 4
0202 MT. OLIVE 3 = 4] 7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 8 0 2
0205 MT. OLIVE S 2 0 4
206 MT. QLIVE & 15 Q 2
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . P0G vaw e Darwnm s
Q=02 CAHOKIA 2 11 0 2
0202 CAHOKIA = 11 0 =
0204 CAHOKIA 4 ) 2 O 2
0205 CAHOKIA S 4 0 0
0401 HOMEY FOINT 17 0 8
0501 SHAWS FOINT TS b O s IS SRR i 4
0601 MNILWOOIT 1 14 4] &
0602 MILWOOL 2 i8 0 &
. 04603 NILWOOD X 11 0 9
- 0701 GIRARD 1 28 0 é
0702 GIRARD 2 &1 0 22
0801 VIRIEN 1 - v SR 4
0802 VIRDEN 2 T4 0O 23
0802 VIRDEN = a5 0 16
0804 VIRIEN 4 a1 4] 7
0901 LORCHESTER 1 19 0] S
0902 LNORCHESTER Z =8 4] S
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . A I ) s
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
1003 GILLESPIE = 7 9] 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 1z Q 2
1005 GILLESFIE S 10 0 9
1006 GILLESFIE & 2z Q ?
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND 4 BYenaneaDiied el
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 76 4] 17
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 a2 0 2
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 44 0 12
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 14 0 6
120% CARLINVILLE 5 2 0 ?
1206 CARLIMVILLE & - 24nnevnalacsnsnd
1201 SOUTH OTTER 24 0 =
1401 NORTH OTTER 48 0 16
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 26 o] e
1502 RUNMKER HILL 2 24 0 10
150% RUNKER HILL 3 a7 0 o
1601 HILYARD LS o il el X
1701 FOLK 27 0 11



STATEMEWNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar-1994

1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
210z
2201
2202
22083
2301
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
2999

TOTAL

RIRD .
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FPALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICANM
MOMFARTISAM
GREEMN
YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

VOTES

C

A

s
T E SR T S
&2 0 10
44 0 10
9 0 6
54 0 11
=1 Q. 8
. BBeennndPoannsed
12 0 2
26 0 8
25 0 11
& 0 3
8 0 2
. BB e O na D
18 0 4
27 0 3
10 0 7
16 0 4
24 0 ?
1,617 0 501
1,617 0 501
1,617 0 501
204 0 99
1,617 0 501
161 a0 01
223 0 ?5

=23 0 @5

Fage

=1¢]



VOTES CAST Fage &1

B W
r -

m
[ B

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTIONM
MARCH 15, 1994

REFP — REFRESENTATIVE IN COMGRESS
TWEMTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

® » ® ®

®

1

120 EILL OWENS
121 TERRY CaAHMFO
122 Overvotes

23 Undervotes
1200 wnelPYovnslZlanas 183
- 0101 STAUNTON 1 11 8 0 7
0102 STAUNMTONM 2 20 11 0 7
010% STAUNTON 3 27 19 1 11
0104 STAUNTON 4 27 10 0 b
010% STAUNMTON S 16 8 0 4
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 R 1 = RS L st (e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ] & 1 2
0205 MT. OLIVE & o b7 ) 2
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 ? 2 0 0
Q0205 MT. OLIVE S 10 iz o] 0
0206 MT. OLIVE & z 7 0 =
0201 CAHOKIA 1 PR [ T e JELO e
0202 CAHOKIA 2 8 b 0 (4]
0202 CAHOKIA = @ 4 0 1
0204 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 0 2
OR05 CAHOKIA 5 4 ] 0 4]
0401 HONEY FOINT ig 5 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT _ PO (- & R, - [ . e
04601 MILWOOD 1 _ 9 8 0 ]
0602 NILWOOD 2 12 10 0 2
04602 MILWOOD = 10 7 0 2
0701 GIRARLD 1 19 8 1 &
0702 GIRARD 2 4% 21 0 v
0801 VIRIENM 1 Bl b oL Rl R i B e
0802 VIRDEN 2 41 22 0 16
0808 VIRIEN 2 a2 25 (o} 14
0804 VIRLEN 4 17 17 0 4
09201 LIORCHESTER 1 : 14 7 0 K]
0902 NLORCHESTER 2 12 27 i =
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - Ssmas anlewews sDewenawk
1602 GILLESPIE 2 4 2 0 0
1002 GILLESFIE 3 ] 2 4] =2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 ] 9] 2
1005 GILLESFIE &5 10 4 L¢] S
1006 GILLESFIE & 15 12 0 =
1101 RRUSHY MOUNID < 5o RN - - S o [Pt (|
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 1 23 1 8
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 23 i0 0 g8
1208 CARLINVILLE = DT 21 2 8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 7 7 0 2
1205 CARLINVILLE S 24 7 e] -
1206 CARLINVILLE & TR e e B e wa o Qe il
1201 SOUTH OTTER 15 10 0 4
1401 MORTH OTTER 25 32 0 ¥
1501 RBRUNKER HILL 1 20 7 0 2
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 15 1= 0 &
1503 BUNKER HILL = 20 7 0 @



E N o

AT ENT
473221 1S-Mar—-1994

r W

T

it
L.

1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK
1801 RIRD
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTOM 1
2102 ERRIGHTOM 2
2102 BRIGHTON =

- 2201 SHIFMAN 1
2202 SHIPMAN 2
2202 SHIFMAN =
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERMN MOUNI
2501 RARR 1
2502 BARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
LDEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAN
GREEMN
YELLOW

BLUE

"+ ORANGE

F

B9 T ES

CAST

120....121....122....123
12 A 0 2

22 11 0 4

=1 4 0 7

4 2 1 8

8 2 0 S
1~ S e L4
15 15 0 9

23 ok 0 1

4 10 0 1

26 11 i 6

i9 10 0 7

. 7eenennlannnn L ¢ L
4 4 0 2

25 iz 0 10

12 7 0 3

> iz 0 b=

= 8 0 . 4

- PesessaBensnealonnesad
17 12 0 4

0 0 0 0
1,119 683 iz =01
1,119 685 13 201
1,119 685 iz 201
= 1924....1000c0eelunea 7
1,119 685 iz 201
1,119 685 iz 201
203 139 4 o2
20% 159 4 52

Fage

62
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N T 0 F g TETS CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - REFRESENTATIVE IM THE GENERAL ASSEMHLY
NIMETY-SEVENTH REPRESENTATIVE DRISTRICT

124 TOM RYDER
125 Overvotes
126 Undervotes

REF — REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
NIMETY-EIGHTH REFPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
MO CANDIDATE FILED
127 Overvotes
128 Undervotes

0101 STAUNMTOHN
0102 STAUNMTOM
0102 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE

0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA 1 -
0202 CAHOKIA 2
03028 CAHOKIA = z

4

B

LA [ ST R o O

PEL AR

0z04 CAHOKIA

0205 CAHOKIA

0401 HOMEY FOINT

0501 SHAWS FOINT -
0601 MILWOOD 1

0602 MILWOOD 2

0603 NILWOOD =

0701 GIRARI
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRIDENM
0802 VIRIEN
0803 VIRIEN
0804 VIRLENM
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFPIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESPIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 RRUSHY MOUND -
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINMVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER

HDHRNFEFNE

O b 3=

Ol bR

124.0..125....126

7 N
87
a7
53
8
a5

COO0OO0O O

LRI

27--.---0.‘..--.

25

0

LW OWN b O

-

27 ww anl28
o] Z2é
0 &

o} 58
0 45
0 2

o e 18
0 14
0 2
0 11
0 2%
0 17
D nioimimn D
0 1z
0 14
0 5
0 L
0 25
Davnwes
0 22
0 24
0 20
0 zi4
0 8z
DiaeimwiaSd
0 79
0 71
0 =8
0 2

0 43
Owunwald
0 )
0 e
0 15
(o] 19
0 22



« 9

- 2002 NORTH PALMYRA

S TATEMREMNT 0
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994

1401 NORTH OTTER
1501 BUNKER HILL 1
1502 RUMKER HILL 2
150% RUMKER HILL &
1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
19202 SOUTH FALFYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA

S N

2101 BRIGHTON 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
210% RRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFPHMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN =2

2203 SHIPMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 ERARR 1

2502 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
?99% FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC

 REFUELICAM
" NONFARTISAN

GREEN
YELLOW
BLUE
ORAMGE

F

VOBTES

c

A

T
124, 00ul25....126
&0 0 4
SB8.cnuus Qeasuaul
40 0 i
54 o 2
12 0 2
62 0 @
26 0 =
28.isenc0avcns -3
1 0 2
41 0 2
21 0 S
8 ] 1
10 0 0
E. 1 ¢ SRR ¢ PR—
22 0 0
=21 0 2
146 0 1
18 0 2
29 0 4
g1= 0 92
1z 0 ge
21 0 92
122 9] 7
b e 9] o2
P18eneaeefennas?2
152 0 1z
152 0 1z

0O
O =4
0
O

15113
15118
1,113
‘274
14118
»el,113
25z

| ]
253

CO0OOCOO0O0



ot

N T O F VOTES EAST

P

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENMERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - COUNTY CLERK
NO CANDIDATE FILED
129 Overvotes
130 Undervotes
REF = COUNTY TREASURER
MO CAMOIDATE FILED

1z1 Overvotes
122 Undervotes

129c...130

0101 STAUNTON 1 0 26
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 38
0103 STAUNTON = 0 o8
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 45
0105 STAUNTON S 0 28
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . 0.....18
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 0 14
020% MT. OLIVE 2 0 12
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 0 39
0205 MT. OLIVE & 0 23
206 MT. OLIVE & 0 17
03201 CAHOKIA 1 - Ocuena2d
0202 CAHOKIA 2 L] iz
030% CAHOKIA = 0 14
0204 CAHOKIA 4 0 =
0305 CAHOKIA & 0 ?
. 0401 HOMEY FOINT 0 25
- 0501 SHAWS FOINT . 73 SRR
0601 MILWOOD 1 0 22
0602 NILWOOD 2 0 24
0602 NILWOOD = 0 2
0701 GIRARI 1 0 &
0702 GIRARD 2 0 8=
0801 VIRIEN 1 " 0 wueiBl
0802 VIRIEN 2 0 79
080% VIRLNEM = 0 71
0804 VIRIEN 4 0 a8
0901 DORCHESTER 1 0 24
0902 NORCHESTER 2 0 43
1001 GILLESFIE 1 = Qi senedO
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 6
1002 GILLESFIE = 0 ?
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 i5s
1005 GILLESFIE & 0 19
1006 GILLESFIE & 0 a2
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND " Oivvindb
201 CARLINVILLE 1 0 9%
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41
120% CARLINVILLE = 0 =8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 0 17
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 0 a7
1206 CARLINVILLE & - O cneeSO
1301 SOUTH OTTER 0 29
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 64
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 0 29

B8l.nenl32
26
=8
=8
4%
28
18
14
12
11

| ] |
L ] [ ]
. [ ]
1 ] [ ]
] 1]
) R )
SRR 0w w

L ]
'
L]
L ]
L]
(3
Y

[
L]
L]
L]
[y
O

22

"
.
.
.
~N
o~

)
41
=8
17
27
20
29
&4

2
s

[« HeNeoReloReloRelolellofeRoReleReRolielolieNoleloNeNoNoRoNoloNelloNeNolloNalleNolleNeReloRoleReRo)
w
ol
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T E NT O
e -1

M E
1 1S-Mar—-1994

o

A
2:47¢
1502 BRUNKER HILL 2
1502 RUMKER HILL =
1601 HILYARD
1701 FOLK
1801 RIRD
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
19202 SOUTH PALHMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 RRIGHTONM 1

- 2102 EBRIGHTOM 2

210% BRRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 2

2201 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELLD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2302 RBARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
9999 FELDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM
GREEMN

"YELLOW

RLUE
ORANGE

=

VOTES

c

A

-

1292444130
0 =
O 44
0 2
0 =8
4] 42
g R
(4] 15
O &5
0 22
4] =1
O 15
[ PRESEBEIE €
4] 36
O 4
O 10
O 47
(8] 22
(5 T I e o
0 17
0 20
0 IChc
0 2,118
0..2,118
0 2,118
(4] 4032
0 2,118
O 2,118
0 418
0....418

21evuald?
0 24
0 44
0 21
0 @
0 42
OceceaSé
0 15
0 65
0 29
0 @
0 15
O0uun..44
0 26
0 9
0 10
0 47
0 22
(o R
0 17
0 20
0 IR
0 2,118
0:s 2,118
0o 2,118
0 403
0 2;118
0 2,118
0 418
Ouiva «ALB



STATEHWMEMNT 0 F VOTES CAST
2147421 15-Mar—-1994 ;
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
REF - SHERIFF
MO CANDIDATE FILED
133 Overvotes
124 Undervotes
REF - REGIONAL SUPERIMTENDIENT OF SCHOOLS

(BRROWN, CASS, MORGAM, ANMD SCOTT COUNTIES)
MO CAMOIDATE FILED

1401

135 Overvotes
136 Undervotes

1538....134

0101 STAUNTON 1 0 2
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 a8
0103 STAUNTON = 0 8
0104 STAUNTON 4 0 4%
0105 STAUNTON S 0 28
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . s PO
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 Q 14
020% MT. OLIVE = 0 12
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 0 11
0205 MT. OLIVE S 0 23
0206 MT. OLIVE & 0 17
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . O vnvnl
0302 CAHOKIA 2 0 iz
0308 CAHOKIA & 0 14
0304 CAHOKIA 4 0 =]
305 CAHOKIA S 0 ?
0401 HOMEY FOINT 0 25
0501 SHAWS FOINT . OueeaaB2
04601 NILWOOD 1 0 22
04602 MILWOOD 2 0 24
04603 NILWOOD = 0 20
0701 GIRARD 1 0 a4
0702 GIRARD 2 0 82
0801 VIRDEN 1 Z s ST |
0802 VIRIEN 2 0 79
0803 VIRIEN 2 0 71
0804 VIRIEN 4 0 =8
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 0 24
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 0 4%
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . Oe s i 30
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 é
1002 GILLESFIE & 0 2
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 15
1005 GILLESFIE S 0 19
10046 GILLESFIE & 0 a2
1101 ERRUSHY MOUMD L OveneaZb
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 0 k]
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41
1203 CARLINVILLE =z 0 =8
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 0 17
1205 CARLINVILLE S 0 a7
1206 CARLINVILLE & y . [+ PR .
1301 SOUTH OTTER 0 29
MORTH OTTER o 64

=8 =88 8w



RUMKER HILL 1
RUMKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL 2
HILYARD

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALFYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTOM 1
BRRIGHTOM 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
HEARR 1

HARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

B B o

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NOMFARTISAN

- - GREEM

YELLOW

BLUE

ORAMGE

F

UoTE:S

c

A

A43....134
0 29
0 24
0 44
0 21
0 a8
PR )
0 56
0 15
0 65
0 =9
0 =1
" T 15
0 44
0 26
0 9
0 10
0 47
D s B
0 23
0 17
0 20
0 a2z
0..2,118
0 2,118
0 2,118
0 403
0 2,118
0 2,118
Osiuandl
0 418

135, ...184

O

COOOCOCO0

COOOCOOCO0



T 0F VOTESS CaAaST Fage &%
1

MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - REGIOMAL SUPERINMTEMDENMT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREEME, JERSEY, aND MACOUFIM COUNTIES)
MO CANLDIDATE FILED

157 Overvotes
138 Undervotes .
REF - REGIONMAL SUFERINTENDEMT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AMI FONTGOMERY COUNTIES)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

129 Overvotes

140 Undervotes
1%7....138 159....140
0101 STAUNMTON 1 0 26 F -
0102 STAUNTON 2 0 a8 . .
0103 STAUMTON 2 0 =g w .
0104 STAUNMTON 4 0 45 5 .
0105 STAUNTOM = O 2 . .
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - QieswalB s s .
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 0 14 - .
0203 MT. OLIVE = o] i2 - -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 o] 11 - ”
0205 MT. OLIVE & o] =23 - =
02046 MT. QOLIVE & 0 17 - .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 - DnmimmuiB Duaenens
0%02 CAHOKIA ' 4] iz - -

0303 CAHOKIA 14 . -
0204 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA &

0

0

0 "
0401 HOMEY FOINT 8] is 4]

0 4]

0

FN O 8 ]

=
aud - -

7
0501 SHAWS FPOINT - O . enansal
0801 MILWOOL 1 22 . -
0602 MILWOOLD 2 0 20 O 4
04603 MILWOCD = 0 20 . -
0701 GIRARD 1 o} S4 . -
0702 GIRARD 2 O 8z - -
0801 VIRLDEN 1 - Qaaws .81 . cmmeann
0802 VIRIEN 2 ) 79 . -
0803 VIRIEN = 0 71 . -
0804 VIRLEMN 4 0 =8 - 5
0901 IORCHESTER 1 0 24 - -
0902 DNORCHESTER 2 0 48 - &
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - Quien el 4 - e s
1002 GILLESFIE 2 0 & . i
1002 GILLESFIE = 0 2 - -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 0 15 . -
1005 GILLESFIE 5 9] 19 - -
10046 GILLESFIE & 0 32 . -
1101 RRUSHY HMOUND - Ounasa?Zb . . e e
1201 CARLINVILLE ¢ 0 3 . -
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 0 41 - -
1208 CARLINVILLE = 0 =8 . -
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 4] 17 . -
1205 CARLINVILLE S 0 =7 . -
1206 CARLINVILLE & s QeeaaaZ0 . ssanenn
1201 SOUTH OTTER 0 z29 . -



STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST
22:47:21 15-Mar—-1994

157 ....158 1539....140
1401 NORTH OTTER 0 64 4 5
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 0 29 . .
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 0 24 5 .
150% RUNKER HILL = 0 46 a “
1601 HILYARD 0 21 2 "
1701 FOLK " Ouusasdd & .
1801 RIRD 0 42 . .
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 56 " .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 0 15 " "
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0 65 " g
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 0 =9 . g
2101 ERIGHTOM 1 . [ TO. . S W
2102 BRIGHTON 2 (4] i5 v -
210% BERIGHTON 2 0 44 s .
2201 SHIPMAN 1 0 %6 " .
2202 SHIPMAN 2 0 9 3 ,
220% SHIFMAN 2 0 10 - "
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1 " Ouin nnedAT o e W ==
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 0 22 ’ "
2401 WESTERN MOUND 0 as . )
2501 EARR 1 0 17 . "
2502 RARR 2 0 20 . y
2601 SCOTTVILLE 0 ag . 2
9999 FENERAL FRECINCT SIS e Senas = e
TOTAL 0 2,102 0 16
DEMOCRATIC 0 2,102 0 14
REFPURLICAN 0 2,102 0 146
MONFARTISAN 4] 4032 - -
GREEN 0 2,102 0 16
YELLOW 5 0. 2102 Oviic 16
ELUE 0 402 0 16
ORANMGE 0 402 0 ié



.y

ST AT E R
228047221 15—
REP — COUNTY

COUNMTY ROaARL
VOTE FOR =

141
142
REF — COUNTY
COUMTY EROARD
VOTE FOR =
14z
144

VOTES - CA BT

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

ROARD MEMERER
LHISTRICT # 2

MO CAMOIDATE FILEL
Overvotes
Undervotes
HOARD MEMEBER
DISTRICT # &

JOSIE GAFFNEY
Overvotes

14% Undervotes
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
020%
0204
Q205
0206
0301
0302
o003
0304
0305
0401
0501
04601
04602
0460=
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
100
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
203
1204

120%

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTOM
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S "
HOMEY FOINT 5
SHAWS FOINT .
NILWOOD 1 "
NILWOOD 2 .
NILWOOD = E
GIRARD
GIRARI
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1 _ 0
IORCHESTER 2 0
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND i
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

b )b
[ ]

SN RN
Nh R
(s S, B B S
Ll L]

ol h W
L]

b Me

142....144...

.145

" B s S s EEREEERw

LR R R I R



T

rawm

2:4
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2107
2103
2201
2202
2203
2501
2202
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

A
7=

0

ra -~

EMEMNT

1 1S-Mar-1994
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRI

SOQUTH FALNMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTOM 2
SHIFPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMD
EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEOERAL FRECINCT

o~

ARSI

MR-

.DEMAOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MONFARTISAN

GREEM

YELLOW

RLUE

ORANGE

F

L© I R S

c

A

] 87
4] 102
O....128
0 %]

618
618
4618
«ssa20l
618
v 618
201
201

CQOCO0O0O0O0OCQ

i42....144
2% 0
=21 (8]
az 4]
2 0
T2 0
14 (0]
58-...--0
e 4]
27 O
16 4]
15----..0
3z Q
385 (4]
285 0
I8ao 0
10?_'-.--0
85 0
85 0
141 0
141 0

Fage
“neslds

&2
141

81

F

116

=1
eesell7
84

e

P |

..... 45
67

268
968
2468
snen/8
968
268
345

=, =
IS I
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vogiTlES CAST

MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS

GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTIOM
MARCH 15, 1994

REF — COUNTY ROARIDN MEMEER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT # 9
VOTE FOR 3
NO CANDIDATE FILED
144 Overvotes
147 Undervotes

0101
0102
010=
0104
0105
0201
0202
020z
0204
Q205
Q206
0201
0z02
QR0
0204
Q05
0441
0501

_ 0601

0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
080%
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1002
1004

- 100%

1006
1101
1201
i1zoz
120%
1204
1205
1206
1201
1401
1501
1502
150%

STAUNTOM
STAUMTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDOEN
HORCHESTER 1
NORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE 1
GILLESFIE 2
GILLESPIE =
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESFIE 5
GILLESFIE &
BRUSHY MOUMID
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EBUNKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
BRUNKER HILL

B I
DS R S
e A, N S B o

U]

SO o T S

T B N S

U R s

146....147

0 75
& Qe
0 66
0 72
0 60
o 249



[ 3 & ¢ ¢

1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA
2001 NMORTH FALMYRA
2002 MORTH FALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTOM 1
2102 RRIGHTON 2
2102 BRIGHTON =
2201 SHIFMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2208 SHIFPMAN =

2301 CHESTERFIELID 1
2302 CHESTERFIELDI 2
2401 WESTERN MOUNID
2901 BARR 1

2302 RARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
2999 FELNERAL PRECIMCT

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAHN
MOMPARTISAN
GREEN
YELLOW

ELUE

 ORANGE

F

VOTES

c

A

bS]

T

146....147

Fage

74



T 0F vatTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - JUIGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ADDITIONMAL JUDGESHIF A)

148 ROBRERT J. STEIGHMANN
149 JOHN E. GREGORICH
150 Overvotes
131 Undervotes
A8 o149, Ih0 L 1Sl
0101 STAUNTON 1 11 4 0 11
0102 STAUNMTON 2 14 16 0 8
0103 STAUNTON = 24 20 0 14
0104 STAUMTOM 4 22 15 0 8
0105 STAUNTON S 4 11 0 8
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . D websvessnseeainees 5
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 7 4 0 3
0203 MT. OLIVE & b 0 0 6
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 2 2 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE S 13 & 0 4
206 MT. OLIVE & 11 = 0 =
0301 CAHOKEIA 1 - p [, [P RREN - INUT TV, o ey . |
0302 CAHOKIA 2 8 4 0 1
020% CAHOKIA = 12 0 0 : £
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 1 0 2
0305 CAHOKIA S 7 1 % 0
0401 HONEY FOINT 19 4 0 2
0501 SHAWS FOINT z - SOOI 1], (NI, SR, .
0601 NILWOOD 1 12 7 0 3
0602 NILWOOD 2 7 15 0 2
0603 NILWOOD 2 7 7 1 5
0701 GIRARD 1 18 7 0 @
0702 GIRARD 2 45 29 0 L4
0801 VIRDEN 1 e s e el S 0 e P e |
0802 VIRDEN 2 20 &= 0 16
080% VIRIEN = 20 24 0 20
0804 VIRDEN 4 19 p 8- 0 4
0901 TIORCHESTER 1 13 b 0 5
0902 LNORCHESTER 2 a2 4 0 7
1001 GILLESFIE 1 i e siae0ruahwe B s e
1002 GILLESFIE 2 = 2 0 1
1003 GILLESFIE = a 1 0 S
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 - 0 3
1005 GILLESFIE S 8 3 0 8
10046 GILLESPIE & 19 -4 0 9
1101 ERRUSHY MOUND w BBaaewnelBeeesseQae suweD
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 50 27 0 14
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 19 1% 0 Q
120% CARLINVILLE = 25 22 0 11
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 9 1 0 7
1205 CARLINVILLE = o9 9 0 7
1206 CARLINVILLE & e A ri o 0N
1301 SOUTH OTTER 14 b 0 7
1401 MORTH OTTER 28 o0 0 14
1501 RUNMKER HILL 1 T 10 1 1
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 20 8 0 &
1503 RUNKER HILL 3 az ? 0 12

Fage



1601 HILYARD

1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH PALRMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FPALMYRA 1
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 ERIGHTOM 1

2102 ERIGHTON 2

2103 ERRIGHTON =

* 2201 SHIPHMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN HMMOUNLD
2501 RBARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

9999 FEDERAL FRECINCT

TOTAL
NEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NMONFARTISAN
GREEMN
YELLOW

BLUE

ORAMGE

VO TES

CAS

1,
1,
1,

1,
i,

T Fage
148....149....150....151
10 7 O 4
20 10 0 8
19 11 0 12
19 26 O ¢ 11
é 4 0 S
SfesesellasneasOsanenll
17 iz 0 10
19 7 0 o
6 a8 0 1
22 14 0 8
13 11 1 i1
7oosssslussowsOoaaaaal
& 2 Q 2
17 16 0 14
iz é 0 4
20 ? 0 <
8 2 o é
PevcsssBosnesslencasnad
17 8 o} 8
051 617 S 44%
051 617 S 445
0%l b17 = 445
122 e eenllPeconne Ouanea?d
051 617 5 445
051 617 =1 445
207 124 1 87
207 23 1 87
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ENT 0 F VOTES CAST Fage 77
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS
GEMERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

REF - JUDGE OF THE AFPELLATE COURT, FOURTH JUDRICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL ALDITIONAL JUDNGESHIF R)

152 ROKRERT W. COOK
153 Overvotes

154 Underwvotes
152, caelffucan154
0101 STAUNTOM 1 14 0 10
* 0102 STAUMTON 2 20 0 8
0103 STAUNTON 3 2 0 20
0104 STAUNTOM 4 =8 0 7
0105 STAUNTON & 16 0 12
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 v e D ininiiiidl
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 10 0 4
020% MT. OLIVE & 5 0 7
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 10 0 1
0205 MT. OLIVE S 19 0 5
02046 MT. OLIVE & 1z 0 4
0201 CAHOKIA 1 e FADL L el s it
0202 CAHOKIA 2 10 0 2
0302 CAHOKIA = 12 0 2
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 0 2
0205 CAHOKIA S 7 0 2
0401 HOMEY FOINT 19 0 é
0501 SHAWS FOINT s ABeresaiDsaweals
0601 NILWOOD 1 15 0 7
- 0602 NILWOOD 2 21 0 =
0603 NILWOOD = 15 0 5
0701 GIRARD 1 27 0 7
0702 GIRARDI 2 &7 0 16
0801 VIRNEN 1 WS - e (< PR
0802 VIRLDEN 2 57 0 22
080% VIRLEN = 42 0 29
0804 VIRLDEN 4 a1 4] 7
0901 OORCHESTER 1 17 0 7
0902 NORCHESTER 2 a2 0 11
1001 GILLESFIE 1 & PR YU S |
1002 GILLESFIE 2 4 0 2
100% GILLESFIE % 4 0 5
1004 GILLESFIE 4 12 0 3
1005 GILLESFIE & 11 0 8
1006 GILLESFIE & 2z 0 ?
1101 ERUSHY MOUND N R
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 79 0 14
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 a1 0 10
20% CARLINVILLE = 44 (o) 14
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 8 0 9
1205 CARLINVILLE = 29 0 a
206 CARLIMVILLE & e | S W
201 SOUTH OTTER 20 0 9
1401 MORTH OTTER 47 0 17
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 a7 0 2
1502 RUMKER HILL 2 27 0 7
150% BUNKER HILL = ) a2 0 14
1601 HILYARD = B A Y IR



1701 FOLK

1801 RIRD

1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH PALHMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FPALMYRA 2
2101 ERIGHTON 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2

210% BRIGHTOMN =

2201 SHIFMAN 1

- 2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFPMAN 2

2301 CHESTERFIELID 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 RARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

92999 FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL
DEMDCRATIC
REFURLICAN
NONMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

ELUE

ORAMGE

VOTES

c

A

ST
152, e0elS8.uaa154
28 0 10
28 0 14
44 o 10
8 0 7
S o 3 10
e BT e e 8
24 0 7
14 0 i
az 0 11
25 0 11
5 0 0
n R s SR S
& 0 13
i8 0 4
24 0 9
10 Lo} 7
14 0 4

- E?.'l.--o..l-l.4

1,587 0 5321
1,587 0 531
1,587 0 531

294 0 109
B8 S, G -
1,587 0 531

s14 0 104

=214 0 104
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIFMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

STAUNTON COMMUNITY UNMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT MO. &
RUILD ANDI EQUIF A CLASSROOM AMD HMULTIFURFOSE ALDITION

155 YES

156 MO

157 Overvotes

158 Undervotes
155 vewlShuread s oulSE
160 8z 9
176 125 11
301 207 8
249 165 7
149 110 )

. 0101 STAUNMTON

0102 STAUNTON

0102 STAUNTON

0104 STAUMTON

0105 STAUNTOMN

0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1 - mewsswaEmmBEEemmEmEmaE
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - . = .
020z CAHOKIA = . . - -
0204 CAHOKIA 4 - . g -
0205 CAHOKIA T - . - .
0401 HOMNEY FOINT - . - .
0501 SHAWS FOINT - messwsssmmsa wma
. 0601 NMILWOOLD 1 - » . .
04602 MILWOOQD
0603 MILWOOL
0701 GIRARI

0702 GIRARLD

0801 VIRIEM

0802 VIRDEM

0802 VIRLIEN

0804 VIRLIEN =
0901 DORCHESTER 1 27 15

0902 DORCHESTER 2 o] 4 0 ]
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESFIE
1101 RRUSHY mMOUND - Besssssasssmmmneananann
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLINVILLE
204 CARLIMVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE ¥ e e e e e T
1201 SOUTH OTTER .
1401 MORTH QTTER .
1501 RBUNKER HILL
1502 RUNMKER HILL
1503 RUMKER HILL

b oM
COO0O00O

17 10 0

[ SR L O B

w M
]
L]
]
[ ]

DWW R R
]

oM DR
L]
.
"
'

LAy BV I S
"
[}
L]
L]

[
]
L ]

T aF VOTES CAST Fage
1



14601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2102
2201
2202
2203
2801
2202
2401
2501
2202
2601
9799

TOTAL

HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD _
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON &
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
RARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FENERAL PRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFPUBLICAN
NONMFARTISAN
GREEM
YELLOW

BLUE

- ORANGE

VOTES

c

&

ST

155 .. enlSbuanslsiZ7....158

S
44
44
11
11



LRrnge0r  Gi-lé6-1994

FRECTRCT

Q16

0102

., 0103

0104

0105

ool

QR0R

0RO

D04

QO

206

D301

HBROP

o

QRO

0H0%

Qe

STALURTORM

STAUNTOM 2

STAUNTOM =

GTAUNTON 4

BTAUMTON 5

MT. OLIVE 1

MT. GLIVE 2

MY . 0LV

Wie OLIVE 4

FIT . GLIWE 5

MY. GLIVE 4

CAHOKTA L

CAaHOKTA 2

CAHORTA =

CAHMTA 4

CAHOKLA %

HOMEY FOINT

OFFXCE

ngEM -

LM -

LEM -

DEM -

EXIEAL B

LEM -~

nEM -

oy -

EM -

M -

R -

LeEpy e

e -

g -

nEM -

-

nEm -

CANLAGE
MACH

GEMER AL,

TITLE

FRECINGT

FREGIHET

PRECIMET

FREGCIMOY

PRECINCY

PRECTHET

FRECTINCY

PRECIMCT

FRECINCT

FRECINGT

FPRECINCGT

B G EMGTY

FRECTHCT

FRECTNGT

FRECTNET

PRECINCY

FRECINMGT

OF PRECENCT
LFTM COUMTY,

MAaRCH 145,

COMMITTEEFAM

COMPEEYTEERAN

COMPITTEEM AN

COMPELT TEEF &b

COMMITTEEFIAM

COMMITTEEMAN

COMPLTTEEMAN

COMPETTEEPM AN

COMMTTTERMAN

CGOMFATTTEREFAM

COMPLLT TEERIOM

COMMLFTEREMAN

COPIMET YERFIAM

COMMETTYERMARN

COMPELTTEEMAN

COMMITTEERAN

COMPTTTEEMAR

CAOMIEDATES

FLLYMOT S

PR LFIGRY  ELECTIOM

1994

FLECTION Th: 4PXLMACQO

CAMILLATE

EAMMA TAYLOR
total voles

DOROTHY BEYER
Lotal votes

GREG HERRBECK
Lotal votes

BETTYE DRAGOVITCH
total votes

ROBERT KILTLEE
Lotanl votes

c MO CAMDBEDATE FILED

Lotal voles

FEGHELE AL Z1FPAY
boatal vobtes

FHYLLIE SFURNEY
BELL BLFGARTIIMER
Lotal voles

Mok 6. LRAGOVICH
Lhotal voles

THEQRQEE M. TORSH
total vobes

MIGHAEL "aAlLANY ZIFFraY
total voles

= MO CANBEDATE FITLED

total vobtes

TILEQ BRERTAOMOLLE
total votes

FRLCHARLD HELSY HOFPER
Lotal vobtes

BaMiEL C. SCHOOF
toatal votes
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ALBERT . BERTAGHMOLILY
totnl voltes
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total votes
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CARUAEE

TITLE

FRECINGT

- PRECINGT

e PRECTMETY

- PRECEMCY

CFRECIMCT

C PRECENECT

PRECINGT

- PREGCTRET

- PRECEMGCT

PRECIMEY

FRECITNCT

e FREGIMCT

FRECINGT

© FRECENCT

C PRECENGY

CPRECTINEGT

CPRECEINGT

< FREGCTMGT

OF PRECTINECY

COMMLTTEEMAM

COMEL T FEERAN

COMMTTTEERAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMYYTEEMAN

CORMMETTEERANM

COMPETTEENMAN

COMMEITTERFAM

COMMET TEEFIOM

COMMETTEEMAN

COMMETTEREMAN

COMMEYTEEMAN

COMPLETTEEMAN

COMMITTEENMAN

COMMITYEREMAN

COMMITVEENMAN

COMMITTEREMAN

CONDTRATES

ELECTLION Tie 4PILMato
CANDTDATE

LYRR R. MALHAM
tLotal votes

COMO CANMDIIDATE FILED

total votes

CLARENCE B, LOVE
Lotal voles

JOFIM CHMTIKEDY RORE
tobet voltes

KEWVTIN L. MICHELSOM
total voles

JOHMN M, LUTZ
FIGCHARL . SGAMNDAGE
tatal votes

VERRMOM J. WILS0OM
MIOHAEL FEYMOLG
totad votes

FRITZ mussn
total votes

WilL.LiaM &, SHakP
Lobnl votes

Lué@hih BERTOL TNO
tatal votes

MEARL LAaNDERg
tLotal votes

DOBALLE (RONY STAMEOVEM
toteal voles

nad FISHER
tokanl votes

RICH MITCHELL
Lobal voles

GTEVE FELL LM
Lotal votes

JOMM CLEMONIS
Lotal votes

COTHERTRME VIGINTIN
total votes

RUTH AMM FOMATTO
total votes
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TITLE

PRECTMEY

FRECTMGT

FRECTMNCT

PRECINGT

FRECIMNCT

FRECTHEY

PRECTMCT

FRECIMET

FRECINGCY

FRECEMCT

PRECINEY

FRECTNCT

FRECTIMOT

FRECINCT

FRECIMGT

FRECTMCT

FRECIMCY

FRECENCT

OF PRECINCY

COMMTTTEEFARN

COMMTTTEREMAN
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COMMIYTEERAN

COMPMEITTEEMAN
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CORMITTEEMAK
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COMMITTEEMMAN

CORMMITYEEFAN

COMMETTEETIOMN

COMMLTTEEMAN

CANMICEDATES

ELECTION Tor AP TLEALO
CAMOTDATE

FOMASLE W, BOHARFER
tobal votes

YIMCGE DEMUZTO
Lotal votes

Fodw BERTIMETYY
Lotal vobes

NARRELL L. BELLK
totnl vobtes

ROBERT “SOMMY' ALBERTLME
Total voles

BRaD DEMUZIO
total vobes

JOHN B CRANE
total vobtes

¢ MO CANDIRATE FILER

total voles

ROBERT "BOR" FRATT
JAGKH By DOUGHERTY
tobal volew

Fedl, THOMAS ARENT
tatal votes

COMOE CAMDENATE FILED

total votes

BEVERLY 9. BRERAGHNOLLE
total votes

C MR CAMDIRATE FILED

Latal votes

WILMA J. COX
Lotal votes

NG CANDTDATE FILED

total voltes

MEVIN It HURNT
total votes
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total votes
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FRECINCT

- PRECEINCGTY

FRECEINCT

FRECTNMET

FRECIMET

< FRECIMET

- FRECLMOT

- FRECINGT

FRECINGT

PRGN

FRECITNET

FRECINMGT

C PRECENCT

FRECINMCT

(F PRECENCT

CORMMETTEEMARN

CORPTTYEEMAN

CORMPITYTEERAN

CORFH LT TELEMAN

COMMITYEEMAON

COMMLITYTEENMAN

CONMITYTEENAN

CORMETYERF AN

COFMITTEERAN

COMBETTTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMYTTER AN

COMBEYTEERAN

COMPLET T EEFAN

CAMDEINATES

ELECTION Ty 4R mato

CAMIELDATE

ROSE G, LOVELESS
Pl "EENMEY LUTTRELL
totel vobes

e WJUNE MOUSER
total vobtes

HERMMETH 12, CLAaRK
total votes

ROBERT Lo WATSOM
total vobes

Al J. QUIRK
total voles

Eakl, RLOTMA
total vobes

HALE bk
total votes

KETTH D, STOVER
THOMAS . BURMNS
total votes

MO CAMDILDATE FILED

Lotal votes

WYMDAL, SHETH
Lotnl vohbes

Wh MOERLS
torkal vobes

JaPES alth.AaRaUaH
totel votes

ETTA G. FRANE
total votes

% MO COMDTLATE FILED

total votes
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Teageod Qi-16-1994 CANMUARE OF PRECINCT CANDIODATES FLECTION I 4PTLpa) FAGE %5
PRECIMCT OFFICE TITLE ’ CAMDITATE VOTES 7

GLOL STAUMTON I . BERF - FRECIMCT COMMITTEEREMAM ¥ PO CAMDIDATE FILED
total vobes Q

G102 STAUNTOM 2 sl - PRECINCGT COMMITTERMAM FATRICTS M. ROBGLCK HD 100,00
totatl voltes e

Q105 BTYAUNTON = REF - PRECINCT COMRITTERHAN ¥ MO CAMDIDATE FILER
total votes Q

‘0104 STAUNMTON 4 REP - PRECIHNCT COMPLTTTEEMAM CATHY JU MOMOTRY 43 100, 00
Botal votes 4

QLO% STAUNTON 5 BEFE - FPRECIMCT COMRLITTEEMAN ¥ MO CAMDITOATYE FILLED
total voles Y]

Q@01 WMT. 0LIVE 4 REP - PRECTNCT COMMITTEEMANM ¥ MO CAMOEDBATE FILED
total votes 4]

0202 BT, GLIVE @ REF - FPREGCINCT CORMMLITTERMAN ¥ MO CANDINATE FILEX
totat votes 0

QROB MT. DLIVE @ R - PRECINGT CORMITTEEMAN ® MO CAMOITATE FLLED
total vobtes {

QR4 [T, HLEWE 4 REF ~ FRECINGT COMMITTEEMAN #* MO CAMTIINATE FITLER
total votes {

QRS WMT. OLIVE % R - PRECTNEGT CORMIYTERMAR JOMES R, SMERMER 19 100,00
total voltes 14

D204 WY, OLIWVE & REP o PRECTNCT COMPLTTEEMAM EXaRN MakBunGER 15 100,00
tobal votes 15

OROd CaAHOKLA i BEF - PRECINGT COMMLITTEEMAN ® MG CAMODLONTE FILED
Ltotal voles (1

Q02 CAHOKIA 2

X}
oy
g

o FRECUMCT COMBMLTTEEMAM GEORGE . HKASARDA
tLotal votes

L QoL 00

(R CY
T mt
e

Qu0on CAHOKTIA BEF - PRECIHMEGT COMBITTEEMAN TERRY L. HINDER

total voles

B#O100.00

eh i

'OHGA CAHOKIA 4 R - PEECIMET CORMMYLTTEREFAM % MO CAMDITOATE FILEDR
totnl votes O

GRHOW CARHOKEA & FEP - FREGCINCT COMRLYTEEMARM NOMALD W. TRIFM.O
total vobtes by

-3

100.00
0401 HOMNEY PFOINYT REF ~ PRECIHCT COMPETTEERAN LUFTHE R BEUGERMNE HELLEY a4 100.00
tLotal voltes na

OWHOL DHAWS FOINT Fif - PRECTMCT COMMITTEEMAM JEHIM G ERERY 28 100,00
total votes a8

QA0 MILWOGR 3 O RER e PRECTNCT COMPMITTEREMARM LLOYD E. AlLLERN 19 100,00
total votes 1%




ldaael  OR-14-1994 CANVAGS OF PRECINCT CAMRITATLES ELECTION Xt 4P 1ILMaGO FAGE 6
FREGCEMGT OFFICE TITLE COMETL TATE VOTES A

O&HOD MILUBONn 2 REF - FREGIMCT COPMEITTEENAM CHARLES . HAFFARN 23 100,00 )
Lotal vobes Pk i

DHOE NMILWOOL = REF - FRECTMCT COMMITTEEMAN SAkRAM RL CLARK 18 100,00 .
Lotal vobtes 18 }

OFQL GIRARD L REF = PRECINOT COMMITTEEMNAN ELIZAKETH A, GRADY~-HEMSEY B7O100.00
Lotal vobes oy

D708 HliRkaRD & B - FRECEINCT CORIMETTEEMAN GARY WOLFE 70 100,00
total votey 70

O801 VIRDEN 1 REF = PRECINCT CORMITTERMAN BERMARDE C. HIEL #l100.Q0
total votes K

O8O VIROEN & REF = PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FVERETT AL GRUZ a4 84,78
ENWain L. RICHMO A8 4%, 280
totul votes &Y

QRO VIRDEN = REF - PRECTNCGT COMPIITTEERMAN SANURA L, HELMERLCHS EEOLOQOL00
total votes B

QRO4 VIREDEN 4 Bl - FRECINMOCT COFIFYITTERRASM FRVEN I, SHORES 2% 100.00
total votes =

0901 DRORCHESTER 1 REF -~ FRECINCT CORMLTTEENMAM LAWREHCE REQDRO 1% 100,00
total voles 19 1O

090 NORCHESTER 2 RESE o FREGCINCT COPMMITYEEMARM MARTQ “CHEE CHEE"Y PMELDL 29 100,00
thotal votes o

1001 GILLESPRIE 1 REF ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEREMAM %MD CANMDILATE FELED
total votes 4]

100D GlLLESFTE 2 FER - PRECIMOT COMPLTTEEMAN % MO CAMOIIATE FILEDR
otbal votes 0

OO GILLESMTE @ FEFR = FREGIMCT COMPMITTEREMAN ® MO CANDITDATE FLLEDR
total votes Y]

Lo GILLESRIE 4 REPF w0 FRECINCGT COMPMITTERMRAN FELLY W, HEYERM 1h 100,00
tobkal voles 11 sl

LOOE GILLESPLE &5 REP e FRECINGT COMRITTEERAN JANMES FATRICHE FEELEY Jf., g 100,00
total voates 1.8

1O0H GILLESFIE & REF - FRECENMCT COMBITTEERMAN HaROLTD W, WARD &R, 13 an, ahk
CHARLOTTE M. THOMAS L7 BaH. 67
total voltes O

L1010 BRUSHY BOUNMD FEF - FREGINCT CONMBEITTEREMAKN VERYL I, RETHER K S P
JAMES MEKE EMGLARMI » e 48,48
Lotal voles . 74

1201 CARLIMUTLLE 1 REE — PRECIMOCT COMMITYEEMAN Po. TR CKY MOTTERSHAW g% 100.00
total votes 5 !
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ELECTION Th: 4PFTLMACH
CANELDATE

WOE WART
total voles

BARRY W. LAKIN
totat voltes

RORBERT &. TWYMAM
total voltes

KENMETH W, GUNMNMING
total votes

» MO CAMDINATE FILER

total vobes

DAL GHT WAL TGN
total votes

WILLIAN HOHTFER
total vobes

FLOEN &. QUELRM
total votes

HAROLEE A HRUEGGEMAN
tobtal voles
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Ltotal votes

0N HEUER
total votes
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Lotat votes
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tobal votes

JURY  ahib WATERS
total voles

: MO CAMOTLATE FLLER

total votes
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CORPLITTEEMAN

COMPMETTEREMAN

COMMELTTEEMAN

CANDIDATES
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CNO CAMDIDATE FILED

total votes

GEORGE k. MILLES
totul volbews
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taotal voles

c OB OANMDERATE FILEN

total votes

TERRY L. SHITH
total voltew

GLEN 0. SUTTLES
JAMES EaRL GQUESS
totul votes

PATRICTA AL WATERS
Lotal vobes

GHIRLEY FALTER
total votes

CHARLES R. ROSY
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

WAVERLY COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL LDISTRICT MO. &
RUILD AND EQUIF A MEW HIGH SCHOOL BUILDING

159 YES

160 NO

161 Overvotes
162 Undervotes

1590,::c3800 000188 aa 162

0102 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTOM
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 ; e
0202 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA
0202 CAHOKIA
020% CAHOKIA
0204 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA
0401 HOMEY FOINT . . . .
0501 SHAWS FOINT y e N ol
0601 NILWOOD 1 . . * .
0602 NILWOOD 2 . i . -
0603 NILWOOD & g A . "
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARI
0801 VIRIEN
0802 VIRIEN
080& VIRIEN
0804 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . ; ; .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 5 . ‘ "
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESPIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 ERUSHY MOUMD b by TN R b
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE . e ) R S8
1201 SOUTH OTTER . ; . .
1401 MORTH OTTER 1 4 0

1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 RUNKER HILL
1503 RUNKER HILL
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TOTAL

h

EMENT 0
121 15-Mar-1994
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA
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WESTERM MOUND
EARR 1
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS
GEMERAL FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

WAVERLY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT MO. &
ESTARLISH MAXIMUM TAX RATE

16% YES

1464 MO

165 Overvotes
166 Undervotes

168....164....165....166

0101 STAUNTOM
0102 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTOM
0201 MT. OLIVE
202 MT. OLIVE
020% MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0201 CAHOKIA
0202 CAHOKIA
020% CAHOKIA
0204 CAHOKIA |
0305 CAHOKIA S 2 . 4
0401 HONEY FOINT - - «
0501 SHAWS FOINT . AR B R
- 0601 NILWOOD 1 . . .
0602 MILWOOD 2 . . .
0603 NILWOOD & . 3 .
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRNEMN
0802 VIRIEM
0804 VIRIEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . ¥ i
0902 DORCHESTER 2 . ) ¥
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESPIE
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1006 GILLESFIE
1101 RRUSHY mMOUND ‘ e S . g SR o
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLINVILLE
204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
12046 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 RBRUMKER HILL
1503 RBRUMNMKER HILL
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1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2501
2502
2401
2501
2502
2601
9999

TOTAL

HILYARD

FOLK

BRIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALNMYRA 2
MORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
RRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON &
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMD
EARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEIERAL FRECINCT

DEMOCRATIC
REFURLICAN
MOMFARTISAM

GREEN

YELLOW

RLUE

ORAMGE

=

VOTES
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1683.0.0l164....160c0::1468
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COOCOOCOCC
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Fage
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